Zoldak Research

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Performed by Zoldak Research
The Idaho Republican Primary Survey was conducted by IVR and Online Interviews from April 9

-12 among a random sample of 549 likely voters. The survey has a margin of error of +/- 4.2
percentage points. Results are weighted. Some percentages in crosstab reports for this poll
may not add to 100% due to rounding.
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Q1 Voter Propensity

Q1 Voter Propensity

Extremely Likely Very Likely Somewhat Likely Total
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 49.4% 56.2% 43.9% 49.6%
Wrong Direction 37% 21.7% 42.9% 36.4%
Don't know 13.6% 22.1% 13.1% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 58.8% 79% 57.1% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 30.1% 12.3% 17.2% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 0.8% 2.9% 4% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 6.3% 5.8% 4.5% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 2.5% 0% 8.1% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.8% 0% 4.5% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.6% 0% 4.5% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 41.4% 44.2% 43.9% 41.7%
S hat
fome"él @ 25% 40.2% 25.8% 25.9%
avorable
Neither f. bl
¢! :‘r av°br|a ¢ 7.3% 6.2% 21.2% 7.8%
or unfavorable
S hat
O;"ew ab| 9.5% 6.5% 4.5% 9.1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 16.5% 2.9% 4.5% 15.2%
Never heard of 0.4% 0% 0% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q1 Voter Propensity

Q1 Voter Propensity

Extremely Likely Very Likely Somewhat Likely Total
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 22.1% 12.3% 17.2% 21.3%
fS:VT:’a"LT:t 16.3% 15.6% 0% 15.6%
Neither favorable 17.4% 28.3% 21.7% 18.2%
or unfavorable
somewhat 7.6% 15.2% 4.5% 7.9%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 29.9% 28.6% 35.4% 30%
Never heard of 6.9% 0% 21.2% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 5.1% 2.9% 4% 4.9%
fS:VT:’a"LT:t 9.4% 12.3% 13.1% 9.7%
Neither favorable 39.1% 50.7% 25.8% 39.9%
or unfavorable
somewhat 6.2% 0% 9.1% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 8.1% 0% 0% 7.3%
Never heard of 32% 34.1% 48% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 60.7% 78.3% 74.2% 62.3%
Janice McGeachin 34.2% 9.1% 21.7% 32.2%
Undecided 5.1% 12.7% 4% 5.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 61.7% 68.8% 69.7% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 20.6% 5.8% 9.1% 19.3%
Undecided 17.6% 25.4% 21.2% 18.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Propensity

Q1 Voter Propensity

Extremely Likely Very Likely Somewhat Likely -

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 31.8% 30.8% 39.9% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 26.1% 9.1% 25.8% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 3.4% 9.4% 12.6% 4.2%

Undecided 38.6% 50.7% 21.7% 38.7%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 33.3% 27.9% 21.2% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 36.9% 37.7% 22.2% 36.4%

Arthur Macomber 3.9% 9.1% 9.1% 4.4%

Undecided 25.9% 25.4% 47.5% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence Wasden 38.5% 33.7% 29.8% 37.9%
Arthur Macomber 15.2% 11.9% 17.7% 15.1%

Undecided 46.3% 54.4% 52.5% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence Wasden 36% 27.5% 38.9% 35.6%
Raul Labrador 38.6% 36.9% 22.2% 37.8%

Undecided 25.4% 35.5% 38.9% 26.6%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Propensity

Q1 Voter Propensity

Extremely Likely Very Likely Somewhat Likely -

Q13 Party Identification Republican 74.2% 68.8% 33.8% 72.2%
Democrat 2.3% 0% 13.6% 2.6%

Independent 17.6% 28.3% 39.9% 19.2%

Something Else 5.8% 2.9% 12.6% 5.9%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 51.3% 30.4% 29.8% 49.1%
zzr:;"::;twe 29.1% 56.5% 18.2% 30.3%

Moderate 16.8% 13.1% 34.3% 17.3%

Somewhat Liberal 2% 0% 9.1% 2.2%

Very Liberal 0.8% 0% 8.6% 1.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q15 Age 18-34 6.1% 3.3% 16.7% 6.4%
35-54 23.2% 15.2% 26.8% 22.9%

55-64 19.9% 18.8% 13.1% 19.6%

65+ 50.7% 62.7% 43.4% 51.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q16 Gender Male 51.1% 34.7% 36.3% 49.5%
Female 48.9% 65.3% 63.7% 50.5%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Propensity

Q1 Voter Propensity
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Extremely Likely Very Likely Somewhat Likely Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8 SCN00 15.8% 27.9% 43.4% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 38.1% 37.3% 22.2% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 29.5% 15.9% 25.8% 28.5%
Graduate Degree,
such as a Master’s
degree, 16.6% 18.8% 8.6% 16.4%
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 23.2% 36.6% 51% 25.2%
50,000 to |
. oless 19.5% 15.6% 18.2% 19.3%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
. oless 26.4% 19.2% 17.7% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 13.8% 6.2% 0% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to say 17% 22.5% 13.1% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Right Wrong Track
Q2 Right Wrong Track
Right Direction Wrong Direction Don't know Total
Q1 Voter Propensity Extremely Likely 89.5% 91.4% 86.7% 89.8%
Very Likely 6.7% 3.5% 9.3% 5.9%
Somewhat Likely 3.8% 5% 4% 4.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 79.6% 37.9% 47.3% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 15.7% 46.3% 27.6% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 0.7% 2% 0% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 2.5% 9.2% 11.6% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 0.7% 3% 8.1% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0% 1% 4% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.7% 0.5% 1.4% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 64.7% 15.1% 29.2% 41.7%
fS:VT:’a"LT:t 23.6% 28.4% 27.5% 25.9%
Neither favorable 3.6% 11.5% 13.1% 7.8%
or unfavorable
somewhat 5.4% 12.1% 14.3% 9.1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 2.3% 32.9% 14.7% 15.2%
Never heard of 0.3% 0% 1.2% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Right Wrong Track
Q2 Right Wrong Track
Right Direction Wrong Direction Don't know Total
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 12.4% 36.6% 13.1% 21.3%
fS:VT:’a"LT:t 13.8% 16.3% 19.8% 15.6%
Neither favorable 25.50% 7.4% 20% 18.2%
or unfavorable
somewhat 8.8% 7.7% 5% 7.9%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 30.8% 29.4% 28.7% 30%
Never heard of 8.7% 2.5% 13.3% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 2.2% 9.7% 2.4% 5%
fS:VT:’a"LT:t 9.5% 9.6% 1% 9.7%
Sf::gvf;’:’ac’;laeb'e 45.2% 30% 421% 39.3%
somewhat 3.7% 9.9% 3.8% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 4.3% 12.2% 5% 7.3%
Never heard of 35.1% 28.5% 35.6% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 79.9% 42.6% 51.1% 62.3%
Janice McGeachin 16% 53.5% 34.2% 32.2%
Undecided 4.1% 4% 14.7% 5.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 80.2% 43.3% 49.8% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 7.9% 36.1% 15.6% 19.3%
Undecided 11.8% 20.6% 34.7% 18.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Right Wrong Track
Q2 Right Wrong Track
Right Direction Wrong Direction Don't know -

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 37.2% 28.9% 22.6% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 18% 36.6% 20% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 3.8% 5.8% 1.2% 4.2%

Undecided 41% 28.7% 56.2% 38.6%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 36.9% 27.2% 30.4% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 33.1% 43% 30.4% 36.3%

Arthur Macomber 1.9% 8% 4% 4.4%

Undecided 28.1% 21.7% 35.3% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence Wasden 45.3% 30.8% 30.2% 37.9%
Arthur Macomber 9.1% 25.5% 9.2% 15.1%

Undecided 45.6% 43.7% 60.6% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence Wasden 38.7% 34.4% 27.6% 35.6%
Raul Labrador 33.5% 45% 34.4% 37.8%

Undecided 27.8% 20.6% 38% 26.6%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Right Wrong Track
Q2 Right Wrong Track
Right Direction Wrong Direction Don't know -

Q13 Party Identification Republican 79.9% 61.5% 72.8% 72.2%
Democrat 1.2% 4.6% 2.8% 2.6%

Independent 14.5% 25.1% 20.6% 19.2%

Something Else 4.4% 8.9% 3.8% 5.9%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 47.2% 49.6% 54.4% 49.1%
zzr:;"::;twe 37.3% 23.2% 23.8% 30.3%

Moderate 14.8% 19.6% 20.4% 17.3%

Somewhat Liberal 0.3% 5% 1.4% 2.2%

Very Liberal 0.3% 2.5% 0% 1.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q15 Age 18-34 4.6% 9.4% 5% 6.4%
35-54 17.4% 33.2% 15.6% 22.9%

55-64 20.5% 17.3% 22.1% 19.6%

65+ 57.4% 40.1% 57.3% 51.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q16 Gender Male 52.3% 51% 35.4% 49.5%
Female 47.7% 49% 64.6% 50.5%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Right Wrong Track

Right Direction Wrong Direction Don't know Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8 SCN00 21.6% 10.5% 22.4% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 36.7% 37.4% 39.9% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 27.3% 30.4% 27.6% 28.5%
Graduate Degree,
such as a Master’s
degree, 14.4% 21.6% 10.1% 16.4%
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 29.7% 17.6% 29% 25.2%
50,000 to |
. oless 14.3% 23.6% 25.2% 19.2%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
. oless 25.8% 28.7% 17.1% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 12.3% 15.5% 7.5% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to say 17.8% 14.7% 21.2% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Governor Ballot

Q3 Governor Ballot
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Crosstab Reports

Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben Total
Little McGeac Jackson  Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y
Q1 Voter Propensity Extrem
ely 88.1% 94.9% 68.7% 91.3% 86.8% 0% 79.1% 74.3% 89.8%
Likely
Very
, 7.8% 2.6% 15.7% 5.5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5.9%
Likely
Somew
hat 4.1% 2.6% 15.7% 3.1% 13.2% 0% 20.9% 25.7% 4.3%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right
Directio  65.9% 27.3% 33.3% 19.8% 14% 0% 0% 48.5% 49.5%
n
Wrong
Directio 23% 59.1% 66.7% 53.8% 42.1% 0% 39.5% 25.7% 36.4%
n
Don't
11.1% 13.6% 0% 26.4% 43.8% 0% 60.5% 25.7% 14.1%
know
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Opinion Little Very
favorab  67.7% 2% 0% 2.8% 6.6% 0% 0% 25.7% 41.7%
le
Somew
hat
@ 27.4% 23.7% 33.3% 20.5% 21.5% 0% 18.6% 51.5% 25.9%
favorab
le
Neither
favorab
le or 4% 11.9% 15.7% 15.3% 21.5% 0% 20.9% 22.8% 7.8%
unfavor
able
Somew
hat
@ 0.9% 23.6% 0% 26% 7.4% 0% 0% 0% 9.1%
unfavor
able
Very
unfavor 0% 38.3% 51% 32.6% 43% 0% 60.5% 0% 15.2%
able
Never
heard 0% 0.6% 0% 2.8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
of
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Q3 Governor Ballot

Brad
Little

Janice
McGeac
hin

Ashley
Jackson

Ed
Humph
reys

Steve
Bradsh
aw

Cody
Usabel

Lisa
Marie

Ben
Cannad

Total

Total

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Idaho Dispatch April 2022

Very
favorab
le

Somew
hat
favorab
le

Neither
favorab
le or
unfavor
able

Somew
hat
unfavor
able

Very
unfavor
able

Never
heard

of

Total

3.1%

8.1%

24.5%

9.4%

47.3%

7.5%

100%

65.6%

30.5%

3.2%

0%

0%

0.7%

100%

0%

51%

15.7%

33.3%

0%

0%

100%

9%

22.9%

17.7%

14.9%

24%

11.5%

100%

6.6%

0%

36.4%

14.9%

0%

42.1%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

20.9%

18.6%

60.5%

100%

0%

0%

51.5%

48.5%

0%

0%

100%

21.3%

15.6%

18.2%

7.9%

30%

7.1%

100%
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Q3 Governor Ballot

Q3 Governor Ballot

Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben Total
Little McGeac Jackson = Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very
favorab 0.6% 1.9% 15.7% 62.2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4.9%
le
Somew
hat
@ 8.3% 10.2% 0% 24% 6.6% 0% 0% 25.7% 9.7%
favorab
le
Neither
favorab
le or 42% 39.6% 84.3% 5.5% 43.8% 0% 0% 51.5% 39.3%
unfavor
able
Somew
hat
@ 4.6% 10.9% 0% 0% 6.6% 0% 0% 0% 6%
unfavor
able
Very
unfavor 9.3% 5.5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20.9% 0% 7.3%
able
Never
heard 35.3% 32% 0% 8.3% 43% 0% 79.1% 22.8% 32.8%
of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
7 Little_McGeachi Brad
Q7 Little_McGeachin L,:I 975%  12%  15.7% 33% 28.9% 0% 18.6%  485%  62.3%
ittle
Janice
McGeac 0.6% 95% 51% 37.8% 49.6% 0% 60.5% 0% 32.2%
hin
Undeci
ded 1.9% 3.8% 33.3% 29.2% 21.5% 0% 20.9% 51.5% 5.5%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
8 Little_H hri Brad
Q8 Little_Humphries L,:I 933%  20% 0% 0% 21.5% 0% 18.6%  257%  62.5%
ittle
Ed
Humph 1.2% 38.8% 49% 79.5% 42.1% 0% 60.5% 48.5% 19.3%
reys
Undeci
ded 5.6% 41.2% 51% 20.5% 36.4% 0% 20.9% 25.7% 18.3%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Governor Ballot

Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben Total
Little McGeac Jackson =~ Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y
9 LtG Ballot Scott
Q9 LtGovernor Ballo co 37%  15% 157%  17.7%  7.4% 0% 20.9% 0% 32.1%
Bedke
Priscilla
Gidding  12.7% 51.5% 31.3% 24% 28.9% 0% 18.6% 0% 25%
s
Daniel
Gasioro 4% 2.5% 17.7% 2.8% 13.2% 0% 0% 51.5% 4.2%
wski
Undeci
ad 39.6% 31% 35.3% 55.5% 50.4% 0% 60.5% 48.5% 38.7%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Governor Ballot

Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben Total
Little McGeac Jackson =~ Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawren
ce 46.7% 8.7% 33.3% 11.8% 20.6% 0% 18.6% 25.7% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul
Labrad 23.7% 60.9% 33.3% 43.7% 36.4% 0% 41.9% 51.5% 36.3%
or
Arthur
Macom 2.8% 7.1% 0% 11.8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4.4%
ber
Undeci
ded 26.9% 23.3% 33.3% 32.6% 43% 0% 39.5% 22.8% 26.8%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawren
ce 51.9% 17.4% 15.7% 11.8% 27.2% 0% 0% 25.7% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur
Macom 6.9% 28% 33.3% 33% 7.4% 0% 41.9% 0% 15.1%
ber
Undeci
ded 41.2% 54.6% 51% 55.2% 65.3% 0% 58.1% 74.3% 47%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawren
ce 48.4% 14.6% 15.7% 15.3% 34.7% 0% 18.6% 25.7% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul
Labrad 24.6% 63.4% 33.3% 52.8% 28.9% 0% 20.9% 51.5% 37.8%
or
UndECI 0/ 0/ 0 0/ 0 0, 0 (v 0/
ded 26.9% 21.9% 51% 31.9% 36.4% 0% 60.5% 22.8% 26.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
13P Identificati Republi
Q13 Party Identification CPUBT gs0p  689%  313%  743%  58.7% 0% 81.4%  51.5%  72.2%
can
Di
imc’c 34%  1.4% 0% 3.1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2.6%
ra
Ind
”depte 18.8%  19.1%  51%  19.8%  14% 0% 18.6%  22.8%  19.2%
nden
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Q3 Governor Ballot
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Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben
Little McGeac Jackson =~ Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y
someth 5o q07%  17.7% | 28%  27.2% 0% 0% 25.7%
ing Else
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

6%

100%
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Q3 Governor Ballot

Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben Total
Little McGeac Jackson ~ Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y
Q14 Ideology Very
Conser 35.5% 71.7% 31.3% 82.6% 65.3% 0% 20.9% 0% 49.1%
vative
Somew
hat
§ 36.1% 22.5% 53% 11.5% 0% 0% 41.9% 77.2% 30.3%
Conser
vative
Modera
te 24.1% 3.9% 15.7% 2.8% 34.7% 0% 37.2% 22.8% 17.3%
Somew
hat 2.4% 1.9% 0% 3.1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2.2%
Liberal
Vi
ey 1.8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1.1%
Liberal
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 5.3% 6.3% 0% 14.6% 13.2% 0% 20.9% 0% 6.4%
35-54 17.5% 31.9% 51% 23.6% 28.9% 0% 60.5% 0% 22.9%
55-64 16.7% 24.5% 15.7% 24% 14.9% 0% 18.6% 48.5% 19.5%
65+ 60.5% 37.4% 33.3% 37.8% 43% 0% 0% 51.5% 51.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 49.6% 51.8% 47% 49.9% 33% 0% 37.2% 22.8% 49.5%
Female 50.4% 48.2% 53% 50.1% 67% 0% 62.8% 77.2% 50.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Education High
School
MO0 192 15.2% 0% 1.8%  14% 0% 58.1%  257%  17.7%
Degree
or less
Some
30.3% 46.1% 66.7% 52.4% 51.3% 0% 41.9% 51.5% 37.4%
College
Bachel
or's 30.1% 27.6% 33.3% 24% 28.1% 0% 0% 0% 28.5%
Degree
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Brad Janice Ashley Ed Steve Cody Lisa Ben
Little McGeac Jackson ~ Humph  Bradsh Usabel Marie Cannad
hin reys aw y

Gradua

te

Degree,

such as

a

Master  204%  11.1% 0% 18%  6.6% 0% 0% 22.8%

s

degree,

professi

onal

degree,

or PhD

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

16.4%

100%

18



Q3 Governor Ballot

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q3 Governor Ballot

Brad Janice Ashley Ed
Little McGeac Jackson ~ Humph
hin reys

Steve
Bradsh
aw

Cody
Usabel

Lisa
Marie

Ben
Cannad

y

Total

Q18 Household Income

Idaho Dispatch April 2022

Less
than
$50,00

$50,00
0to
less
than
$75,00
0

$75,00
0to
less
than
$150,0
00

More
than
$150,0
00

Prefer
not to

say

Total

25.9% 24.9% 49% 11.8%

16.1% 21.3% 33.3% 29.5%

26.5% 26.6% 17.7% 26%

13.3% 13.1% 0% 11.8%

18.2% 14.1% 0% 20.8%

100% 100% 100% 100%

35.5%

28.9%

7.4%

0%

28.1%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

20.9%

20.9%

0%

39.5%

18.6%

100%

25.7%

51.5%

22.8%

0%

0%

100%

25.2%

19.2%

25.6%

12.8%

17.1%

100%
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Q4 Opinion Little

Q4 Opinion Little

Crosstab Reports

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
1 Voter P it Exti I
Q1 Voter Propensity XTEMEY 8920 86.6% 83.8% 93.6% 97.6% 100% 89.8%
Likely
Very Likely 6.3% 9.2% 4.7% 4.3% 1.1% 0% 5.9%
S hat
omewna 4.5% 4.2% 11.5% 2.1% 1.3% 0% 43%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Right Wi Track Right
Q2 Right Wrong Trac 'ght 76.9% 45.1% 23.1% 29.5% 7.5% 50% 49.5%
Direction
w
rong 13.2% 39.9% 53.3% 48.2% 78.9% 0% 36.4%
Direction
Don't
9.9% 14.9% 23.6% 22.2% 13.6% 50% 14%
know
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 97.4% 63.3% 30.5% 6.1% 0% 0% 59.9%
Janice
McGeachi 1.3% 26.1% 43.4% 74% 71.9% 50% 28.5%
n
Ashl
>hiey 0% 1.4% 2.2% 0% 3.7% 0% 1.1%
Jackson
Ed
Humphre 0.4% 4.9% 12.1% 17.7% 13.3% 50% 6.2%
ys
Steve
0.4% 2.2% 7.1% 2.1% 7.4% 0% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cod
oy 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Usabel
Lisa Marie 0% 0.7% 2.5% 0% 3.7% 0% 0.9%
Ben
0.5% 1.5% 2.2% 0% 0% 0% 0.7%
Cannady
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q4 Opinion Little

Q4 Opinion Little

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
5 Opinion McGeachi V
Q5 Opinion McGeachin ey 5.8% 17.6% 15.6% 44% 58.8% 50% 21.3%
favorable
Somewhat
8.3% 14.7% 23.4% 33.3% 22.8% 0% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable
or 25.5% 19.1% 14% 6.1% 6.2% 0% 18.2%
unfavorab
le
Somewhat
unfavorab 7.5% 12% 14% 4.3% 1.3% 0% 7.9%
le
Very
unfavorab 43.5% 35.3% 21.2% 8.3% 2.4% 0% 30%
le
N
ever 9.5% 1.4% 11.8% 4% 8.5% 50% 7.1%
heard of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Opinion H h Vi
Q6 Opinion Humphreys ey 0.9% 4.8% 7.1% 10.2% 12% 0% 4.9%
favorable
S hat
omewna 9.3% 10.5% 7.1% 13.7% 8.8% 0% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable
or 45% 41.1% 20.9% 38.1% 31.3% 0% 39.3%
unfavorab
le
Somewhat
unfavorab 4% 3.5% 11.8% 7.8% 11.8% 0% 6%
le
Very
unfavorab 7.8% 6.8% 9.1% 1.9% 9.3% 0% 7.3%
le
N
ever 32.9% 33.3% 44% 28.4% 26.8% 100% 32.8%
heard of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 96.9% 69.6% 37.6% 8.3% 1.1% 0% 62.3%
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Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat ~ Very Never
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
Janice
McGeachi 1.8% 24.6% 43.4% 81.6% 94.1% 0% 32.2%
n
Undecided 1.3% 5.8% 19% 10.2% 4.8% 100% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 94.7% 72.9% 39.6% 5.9% 2.3% 50% 62.5%
Ed
Humphre 0.9% 10.5% 27.5% 53.9% 60.1% 0% 19.3%
ys
Undecided 4.4% 16.5% 33% 40.2% 37.7% 50% 18.3%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Opinion Little

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q4 Opinion Little

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
9 LtG Ballot Scott
Q9 LtGovernor Ballo co 43.4% 33.4% 29.9% 11.8% 11.9% 50% 32.1%
Bedke
Priscill
risciila 14.3% 17.4% 28.3% 51.8% 50.4% 0% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
Gasiorows 5.3% 3.4% 2.5% 0% 5.9% 0% 4.2%
ki
Undecided 37% 45.8% 39.3% 36.4% 31.7% 50% 38.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
10 AttnyGeneral Ballot L
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballo awrence 47.3% 36% 28.3% 7.6% 2.3% 50% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul
22.8% 32.8% 36.8% 64.1% 63.7% 0% 36.4%
Labrador
Arthur
Macombe 3.6% 3.5% 2.5% 10.2% 5.9% 0% 4.4%
)
Undecided  26.4% 27.7% 32.4% 18.2% 28.1% 50% 26.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
11 Wadsen_Macomb L
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber awrence 53.6% 39.4% 39.3% 7.6% 9.3% 50% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur
Macombe 6.1% 11.9% 11.8% 37.8% 33.7% 0% 15.1%
)
Undecided  40.3% 48.7% 48.9% 54.6% 56.9% 50% 47%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
12 Wadsen_Labrad L
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador awrence 50% 38% 28.3% 13.9% 8.4% 50% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul
24% 31.5% 46.4% 68.3% 64.6% 0% 37.8%
Labrador
Undecided 26% 30.5% 25.3% 17.7% 27.1% 50% 26.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q4 Opinion Little

Q4 Opinion Little

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
13P Identificati Republi
Q13 Party Identification epublica g0 6% 67% 63.2% 66.4% 67.7% 0% 72.2%
n
Democrat 2.8% 4.3% 4.7% 0% 0% 0% 2.6%
Independe
¢ 14.3% 24.7% 23.1% 23.4% 18% 50% 19.2%
n
S thi
°Er|"e n 2.3% 4% 9.1% 10.2% 14.3% 50% 6%
g Else
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very
Conservati 39.9% 37.6% 60.2% 70.5% 75.5% 50% 49.1%
ve
Somewhat
Conservati 35.9% 37.3% 16.2% 19.9% 16% 50% 30.3%
ve
Moderate 22.8% 18.9% 16.5% 5.9% 7.4% 0% 17.3%
S hat
L%me‘l;l . 0.9% 3.5% 7.1% 1.9% 1.1% 0% 2.2%
ibera
V
Liry | 0.5% 2.7% 0% 1.9% 0% 0% 1.1%
ibera
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 3.9% 6.8% 2.2% 11.8% 11.9% 0% 6.4%
35-54 13.5% 23.1% 32.1% 27.9% 40.1% 50% 22.9%
55-64 15.7% 22.1% 18.4% 32.2% 19.3% 0% 19.5%
65+ 66.9% 48% 47.3% 28.1% 28.8% 50% 51.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 46.6% 54.4% 50.5% 51% 46.4% 100% 49.5%
emale L0 .07 270 0 .07 0 D70
Fi | 53.4% 45.6% 49.5% 49% 53.6% 0% 50.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q4 Opinion Little

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
Q17 Education High
School
choo 22.3% 17.5% 9.6% 16.1% 10.6% 0% 17.7%
Degree or
less
s
ome 29.3% 40.6% 37.6% 42.1% 50.9% 50% 37.4%
College
Bachelor’
achelors 34 99 23.5% 29.7% 34% 24.5% 0% 28.5%
Degree
Graduate
Degree,
such as a
Master'
asters 16.4% 18.4% 23.1% 7.8% 14% 50% 16.4%
degree,
profession
al degree,
or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18 Household | Less th
Q18 Household Income ess than 29.4% 25.5% 25.8% 22% 15.4% 0% 25.2%
$50,000
$50,000
tol
oless 15% 23.9% 20.9% 20.1% 22% 0% 19.2%
than
$75,000
$75,000
tol
tg €ss 22.4% 26.4% 30.5% 32.4% 24.9% 100% 25.6%
an
$150,000
More th
ore than 10% 14.5% 18.1% 13.7% 14.4% 0% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not
23.2% 9.7% 4.7% 11.8% 23.2% 0% 17.1%
to say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Idaho Dispatch April 2022

25



ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
1 Voter P it Extremel
Q1 Voter Propensity XTEMEY 93,196 94.1% 85.7% 86.1% 89.3% 87.2% 89.8%
Likely
VeryLikely — 3.4% 5.9% 9.2% 11.4% 5.7% 0% 5.9%
Somewhat
omewna 3.4% 0% 5.1% 2.5% 5% 12.8% 43%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Right Wrong Track Right
Q2 Right Wrong Trac 'ght 28.8% 43.9% 69.6% 55.3% 50.9% 60.8% 49.6%
Direction
W
rong 62.5% 38.1% 14.9% 35.7% 35.6% 12.8% 36.4%
Direction
Don't
8.7% 18% 15.5% 9% 13.5% 26.5% 14.1%
know
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 8.7% 31.4% 80.6% 71.7% 94.5% 63.8% 59.9%
Janice
McGeachi 87.9% 55.9% 5.1% 0% 0% 2.7% 28.5%
n
Ashl
shiey 0% 3.6% 0.9% 4.6% 0% 0% 1.1%
Jackson
Ed
Humphre 2.6% 9.1% 6% 11.7% 4.9% 10% 6.2%
ys
Steve
0.8% 0% 5.2% 4.9% 0% 15.5% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cod
ocy 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Usabel
Lisa Marie 0% 0% 0% 2.5% 0.6% 7.9% 0.9%
B
en 0% 0% 21% 4.6% 0% 0% 0.7%
Cannady
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
4 Opinion Littl Vi
Q4 Opinion Little ey 11.3% 22.1% 58.5% 39.5% 60.4% 55.9% 41.7%
favorable
Somewhat
21.4% 24.4% 27.2% 39.2% 30.4% 5.2% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable
or 5.8% 11.7% 6% 13.9% 5.5% 13.1% 7.8%
unfavorab
le
Somewhat
unfavorab 18.8% 19.5% 3.1% 4.9% 2.5% 5.2% 9.1%
le
Very
unfavorab 41.9% 22.2% 5.2% 2.5% 1.2% 18.2% 15.2%
le
N
ever 0.8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2.4% 0.3%
heard of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Opinion H h Vi
Q6 Opinion Humphreys ey 6.2% 8% 4% 9.3% 2.5% 2.4% 4.9%
favorable
S hat
omewna 13% 19.8% 8.3% 9.3% 3.7% 7.9% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable
or 39.1% 35.5% 63.7% 37.3% 31.9% 18.2% 39.3%
unfavorab
le
Somewhat
unfavorab 11.1% 5.8% 2% 0% 7.9% 0% 6%
le
Very
unfavorab 6.6% 3.5% 0.9% 7.1% 15.5% 0% 7.3%
le
N
ever 24% 27.5% 21% 37.1% 38.6% 71.4% 32.8%
heard of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 10.3% 27.9% 80.6% 90.5% 98.1% 63.5% 62.3%
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Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat ~ Very Never
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
Janice
McGeachi 88.9% 64.9% 9.3% 4.9% 0% 15.5% 32.2%
n
Undecided 0.8% 7.2% 10% 4.6% 1.9% 21% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 26.1% 39.5% 79.5% 69.8% 88.4% 60.8% 62.5%
Ed
Humphre 37% 34.4% 10.2% 18.5% 5.4% 15.5% 19.3%
ys
Undecided 37% 26.1% 10.3% 11.7% 6.2% 23.7% 18.3%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 Opinion McGeachin

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
9 LtG Ballot Scott
Q9 LtGovernor Ballo co 19.5% 14.1% 29.3% 38.7% 539% 21.3% 32.1%
Bedke
Priscill
risciila 52.1% 42.7% 17% 12% 7.3% 15.2% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
Gasiorows  4.2% 2.3% 6% 7.4% 3.6% 2.4% 4.2%
ki
Undecided  24.1% 40.9% 47.6% 42% 36.2% 61.1% 38.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
10 AttnyGeneral Ballot L
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballo awrence 10% 12.7% 27.6% 36.8% 63.9% 17.6% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul
60.3% 58.3% 35% 35.4% 13.3% 18.2% 36.3%
Labrador
Arthur
Macombe 7.9% 6.9% 3.9% 4.9% 1.9% 0% 4.4%
)
Undecided  21.8% 22.1% 33.5% 22.9% 20.9% 64.1% 26.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
11 Wadsen_Macomb L
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber awrence 21% 19.3% 39.1% 39% 60.9% 27.3% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur
Macombe  27.4% 28.7% 7.1% 14.2% 6% 8.2% 15.1%
)
Undecided  51.6% 51.9% 53.8% 46.9% 33.1% 64.4% 47%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
12 Wadsen_Labrad L
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador awrence 17.1% 16% 29.5% 37.1% 63.5% 29.8% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul
64.6% 55.8% 35% 37.6% 15.2% 20.7% 37.8%
Labrador
Undecided  18.3% 28.2% 35.5% 25.3% 21.3% 49.6% 26.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
13P Identificati Republi
Q13 Party Identification epublica 243% 67.5% 81% 83.4% 65.6% 69% 72.2%
n
Democrat 2.7% 1.2% 0% 0% 5.6% 2.7% 2.7%
Independe
¢ 13.7% 25.4% 16.1% 9.3% 24.1% 20.4% 19.2%
n
S thi
omethin 9.2% 5.8% 3% 7.4% 4.7% 7.9% 6%
g Else
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very
Conservati 71.4% 61.6% 56.6% 41.7% 23.2% 53.5% 49.1%
ve
Somewhat
Conservati 20.8% 32.6% 33.1% 44.1% 32.1% 23.1% 30.3%
ve
Moderate 5.3% 5.8% 10.3% 11.7% 36.2% 23.4% 17.4%
S hat
omewna 2.5% 0% 0% 0% 5.5% 0% 2.2%
Liberal
V
ey 0% 0% 0% 2.5% 2.9% 0% 1.1%
Liberal
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 5.8% 5.8% 1.9% 9% 7.8% 12.8% 6.4%
35-54 32.8% 28.6% 6% 25.9% 22.8% 21% 22.9%
55-64 23.5% 22% 20.3% 20.4% 16.5% 12.5% 19.5%
65+ 37.9% 43.7% 71.8% 44.7% 52.9% 53.8% 51.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 50.9% 55.2% 42.5% 43.5% 50.3% 53.4% 49.5%
Female 49.1% 44.8% 57.5% 56.5% 49.7% 46.6% 50.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Q5 Opinion McGeachin

Very Somewhat

favorable favorable

Neither
favorable
or
unfavorabl
e

Somewhat
unfavorabl

e

Very Never
unfavorabl  heard of
e

Total

Q17 Education

High
School
Degree or
less

Some
College

Bachelor's
Degree

Graduate
Degree,
suchasa
Master's
degree,
profession
al degree,
or PhD

Total

18.5% 14.2%

43.4% 48.3%

26.7% 27.1%

11.4% 10.4%

100% 100%

29.3%

43.3%

21.5%

5.9%

100%

9.8%

50.9%

21%

18.2%

100%

11.5% 27.6%

20% 38.9%

38.5% 21%

30% 12.5%

100% 100%

17.7%

37.4%

28.5%

16.4%

100%

Q18 Household Income

Idaho Dispatch April 2022

Less than
$50,000

$50,000
to less
than
$75,000

$75,000
to less
than
$150,000

More than
$150,000

Prefer not
to say

Total

25.3% 25.7%

20.1% 23.2%

24.5% 30.5%

11.8% 10.1%

18.2% 10.5%

100% 100%

33.7%

22.2%

17.5%

6%

20.6%

100%

21%

31.9%

28.3%

9.5%

9.3%

100%

18.8% 33.7%

11.7% 18.2%

31.2% 12.5%

19.8% 13.1%

18.5% 22.5%

100% 100%

25.2%

19.2%

25.6%

12.8%

17.1%

100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q6 Opinion Humphreys
Q6 Opinion Humphreys
Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
1 Voter P it Ext I
Q1 Voter Propensity XTEMEY 93,196 86.8% 89.5% 93.5% 100% 87.6% 89.8%
Likely
Very Likely 3.5% 7.5% 7.7% 0% 0% 6.2% 5.9%
S hat
omewna 3.5% 5.7% 2.8% 6.5% 0% 6.2% 4.2%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Right W Track Right
Q2 Right Wrong Trac 'ght 21.7% 48.1% 57.1% 30.8% 29.4% 539% 49.5%
Direction
Wi
rong 71.3% 36% 27.8% 60.2% 60.9% 31.7% 36.4%
Direction
Don't
6.9% 15.9% 15.1% 9% 9.7% 15.3% 14.1%
know
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 7.8% 51% 64.1% 45.5% 75.9% 64.5% 59.9%
Janice
McGeachi 10.9% 30% 28.7% 51.6% 21.5% 27.8% 28.5%
n
Ashl
>hiey 3.5% 0% 2.4% 0% 0% 0% 1.1%
Jackson
Ed
Humphre 77.8% 15.2% 0.9% 0% 0% 1.6% 6.2%
ys
Steve
0% 1.8% 2.9% 2.9% 0% 3.4% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cod
oy 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Usabel
Lisa Marie 0% 0% 0% 0% 2.7% 2.2% 0.9%
B
en 0% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0.5% 0.7%
Cannady
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q6 Opinion Humphreys

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q6 Opinion Humphreys

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
4 Opinion Little Ver
Q4 Opinion Li Y 7.8% 39.7% 47.8% 28% 44.4% 41.9% 41.7%
favorable
Somewhat
25.2% 28% 27.1% 15.1% 24.1% 26.3% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable
or 11.3% 5.7% 4.2% 15.4% 9.7% 10.5% 7.9%
unfavorab
le
Somewhat
unfavorab 18.7% 12.8% 8.8% 11.8% 2.4% 7.9% 9.1%
le
Very
unfavorab 37% 13.7% 12.1% 29.7% 19.4% 12.4% 15.2%
le
Never
v 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0.3%
heard of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
5 Opinion McGeachin Ver
Q5 Opini ' Y 26.5% 28.5% 21.2% 39.4% 19.1% 15.6% 21.3%
favorable
Somewhat
W 25.2% 31.6% 14.1% 15.1% 7.4% 13% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable
or 14.8% 15.5% 29.5% 6.1% 2.4% 11.7% 18.2%
unfavorab
le
Somewhat
unfavorab 14.8% 7.5% 7.5% 0% 7.7% 8.9% 7.9%
le
Very
unfavorab 15.2% 11.3% 24.4% 39.4% 63.5% 35.3% 30%
le
Never
v 3.5% 5.7% 3.3% 0% 0% 15.4% 7.1%
heard of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 37.4% 55% 64.1% 45.5% 75.9% 66% 62.3%
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Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat ~ Very Never
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
Janice
McGeachi 47.8% 37.3% 30.7% 54.5% 24.1% 27.9% 32.2%
n
Undecided 14.8% 7.7% 5.2% 0% 0% 6.1% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 11.3% 54.5% 63.5% 54.8% 78.2% 69.2% 62.5%
Ed
Humphre 88.7% 35.5% 14.5% 36.2% 9.7% 8.7% 19.3%
ys
Undecided 0% 9.9% 22% 9% 12.1% 22% 18.2%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q6 Opinion Humphreys

Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
9 LtG Ballot Scott
Q9 LtGovernor Ballo co 25.6% 41.5% 30.6% 33.7% 53.8% 27% 32.1%
Bedke
Priscill
risciila 26.1% 35.8% 23.5% 48.8% 16.8% 21% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
Gasiorows 0% 7.5% 5.1% 2.9% 10% 1.6% 4.2%
ki
Undecided 48.3% 15.2% 40.7% 14.7% 19.4% 50.4% 38.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
10 AttnyG | Ballot L
Q10 AutnyGeneral Ballo awrence 17.8% 26% 31.1% 35.8% 48.5% 34% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul
52.2% 49% 37% 39.1% 39.1% 28.3% 36.4%
Labrador
Arthur
Macombe 11.3% 5.5% 5.1% 12.6% 2.7% 1.1% 4.4%
7
Undecided 18.7% 19.4% 26.8% 12.6% 9.7% 36.6% 26.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
11 Wad M b L
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber awrence 21.7% 33.8% 38.5% 35.8% 46.2% 39.3% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur
Macombe 41.8% 25.6% 10.7% 28% 28.8% 7.7% 15.1%
7
Undecided 36.5% 40.6% 50.8% 36.2% 25% 52.9% 47%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
12 Wad Labrad L
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador awrence 18.3% 35.5% 31.9% 45.5% 51.2% 37.4% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul
67.4% 47% 38.4% 45.5% 36.5% 28.8% 37.8%
Labrador
Undecided 14.3% 17.4% 29.7% 9% 12.4% 33.8% 26.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q6 Opinion Humphreys
Q6 Opinion Humphreys
Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e e
unfavorabl
e
13P Identificati Republi
Q13 Party Identification epUblica g0.9% 75.5% 72% 76.4% 72.3% 69.3% 72.2%
n
Democrat 7.8% 2% 2% 6.5% 7.7% 1% 2.7%
Independe
¢ 11.3% 13% 22.3% 8.6% 12.4% 22% 19.2%
n
S thi
°Er|"e n 0% 9.5% 3.7% 8.6% 7.7% 7.6% 6%
g Else
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very
Conservati 84.8% 51.2% 48.2% 42.3% 38.5% 47.7% 49.1%
ve
Somewhat
Conservati 15.2% 35.5% 31.1% 36.6% 21.8% 30.8% 30.3%
ve
Moderate 0% 11.3% 19.3% 9% 29.4% 18.3% 17.3%
S hat
omewna 0% 2% 0.9% 6.1% 10.3% 1.6% 2.2%
Liberal
V
ey 0% 0% 0.5% 6.1% 0% 1.6% 1.1%
Liberal
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 18.3% 2% 3.2% 5.7% 5% 10.2% 6.4%
35-54 26.1% 26.5% 15.8% 30.1% 36.5% 25.6% 22.9%
55-64 23.1% 17.2% 21.3% 24.4% 7.4% 19.5% 19.5%
65+ 32.6% 54.3% 59.7% 39.8% 51.2% 44.7% 51.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 45.2% 42.3% 43.8% 51.6% 68.2% 54.5% 49.5%
Female 54.8% 57.7% 56.2% 48.4% 31.8% 45.5% 50.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q6 Opinion Humphreys
Q6 Opinion Humphreys
Very Somewhat  Neither Somewhat  Very Never Total
favorable favorable favorable unfavorabl  unfavorabl heard of
or e
unfavorabl
e
Q17 Education High
s
chool 6.9% 30.7% 18.5% 12.6% 9.7% 17.2% 17.7%
D
egree or
less
s
ome 63% 26.3% 37.5% 24.4% 27.7% 41.3% 37.4%
Coll
ollege
B
achelor's ) oo 32.2% 28.8% 39.4% 33.8% 24.8% 28.5%
D
egree
Graduate
Degree,
such as a
Master
aster's 7.8% 10.8% 15.2% 23.6% 28.8% 16.8% 16.4%
d
egree,
profession
al degree,
or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18 Household | Less th
Q18 Household Income $Z§soogn 21.7% 26.7% 25.9% 9% 36.2% 25% 25.2%
$50,000
tol
tg €ss 33.5% 26.9% 21.6% 11.8% 10% 15.4% 19.2%
an
$75,000
$75,000
tol
tg €ss 22.2% 25.6% 21.3% 33.7% 24.4% 30.2% 25.6%
an
$150,000
More th
$1Zr;oogn 7.4% 11.3% 11.8% 17.9% 24.7% 11.6% 12.8%
Prefer not
. 15.2% 9.5% 19.4% 27.6% 4.7% 17.8% 17.1%
0 say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports
Q7 Little_McGeachin

Q7 Little_McGeachin

Brad Little Janice McGeachin Undecided -

Q1 Voter Propensity Extremely Likely 87.5% 95.5% 83.3% 89.8%
Very Likely 7.5% 1.7% 13.6% 5.9%
Somewhat Likely 5.1% 2.9% 3.1% 4.3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 63.6% 24.6% 36.6% 49.5%
Wrong Direction 24.8% 60.4% 26.1% 36.4%
Don't know 11.6% 15% 37.4% 14.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 93.8% 1.1% 20.2% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 0.6% 84.1% 19.8% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 0.3% 1.7% 6.6% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 3.3% 7.3% 32.7% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 1.2% 4% 10.1% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.3% 1.7% 3.5% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.6% 0% 7% 0.7%
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Crosstab Reports
Q7 Little_McGeachin

Q7 Little_McGeachin

Brad Little Janice McGeachin Undecided Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 64.8% 2.3% 9.7% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 28.9% 19.8% 27.2% 25.9%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 4.7% 10.5% 26.9% 7.8%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 1.2% 23% 16.7% 9.1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 0.3% 44.3% 13.2% 15.2%
Never heard of 0% 0% 6.2% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 3.5% 58.7% 3.1% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 7% 31.4% 20.2% 15.5%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 23.5% 5.3% 33.1% 18.2%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 11.5% 1.2% 6.6% 7.9%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 47.3% 0% 10.1% 30%
Never heard of 7.2% 3.4% 26.9% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 3% 7.3% 13.2% 4.9%
S hat
omewna 8.6% 11.3% 13.6% 9.7%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 40.4% 37.4% 37% 39.3%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 4.4% 10.1% 0% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 8.9% 5.5% 0% 7.3%
Never heard of 34.7% 28.4% 36.2% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q7 Little_McGeachin

Q7 Little_McGeachin

Brad Little Janice McGeachin Undecided -

Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 90.9% 15.5% 16.3% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 4.1% 47.4% 26.5% 19.3%

Undecided 5.1% 37.1% 57.2% 18.3%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 43.5% 13.9% 9.7% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 12.5% 49.6% 23.3% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 4.4% 2.8% 9.7% 4.2%

Undecided 39.5% 33.7% 57.2% 38.7%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 46.7% 7.1% 19.4% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 24% 61.3% 30.8% 36.3%

Arthur Macomber 3% 7.4% 3.1% 4.4%

Undecided 26.4% 24.2% 46.7% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence Wasden 51.7% 14.3% 19% 37.9%
Arthur Macomber 7% 31.6% 10.1% 15.1%

Undecided 41.3% 54% 70.8% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence Wasden 48.4% 14.1% 15.9% 35.6%
Raul Labrador 25.7% 61.9% 33.5% 37.8%

Undecided 25.8% 24% 50.6% 26.6%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q7 Little_McGeachin

Q7 Little_McGeachin

Brad Little Janice McGeachin Undecided -

Q13 Party Identification Republican 73.9% 69.6% 68.1% 72.2%
Democrat 3.6% 1.2% 0% 2.6%
Independent 19.5% 19.7% 12.8% 19.2%
Something Else 2.9% 9.5% 19% 6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 37.4% 70.4% 56.8% 49.1%
zzr:;"::;twe 34.2% 22.2% 33.5% 30.3%
Moderate 24% 5.7% 9.7% 17.3%
Somewhat Liberal 2.7% 1.7% 0% 2.2%
Very Liberal 1.7% 0% 0% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 6% 7.2% 6.6% 6.4%
35-54 17.1% 35.1% 16.7% 22.9%
55-64 17.8% 22.2% 23.3% 19.6%
65+ 59% 35.4% 53.3% 51.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 49.6% 50.7% 40.4% 49.5%
Female 50.4% 49.3% 59.6% 50.5%
_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Little_McGeachin
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Crosstab Reports

Q7 Little_McGeachin

Brad Little Janice McGeachin Undecided Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8 SCN00 19.6% 15.2% 10.1% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 30.3% 47.2% 60.3% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 29.6% 27.9% 19.4% 28.5%
Graduate Degree,
such as a Master’s
degree, 20.5% 9.7% 10.1% 16.4%
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 26.4% 23.8% 20.2% 25.2%
50,000 to |
. oless 17% 22.8% 23.3% 19.3%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
. oless 26.1% 24.2% 28.8% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 13% 13.3% 7% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to say 17.5% 15.9% 20.6% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q8 Little_Humphries

Q8 Little_Humphries

Brad Little Ed Humphreys Undecided -

Q1 Voter Propensity Extremely Likely 88.7% 96.2% 86.8% 89.8%
Very Likely 6.5% 1.8% 8.2% 5.9%
Somewhat Likely 4.7% 2% 4.9% 4.3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 63.6% 20.4% 32.2% 49.6%
Wrong Direction 25.2% 68.2% 41.1% 36.4%
Don't know 11.2% 11.4% 26.7% 14.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 89.4% 3.7% 18.3% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 9.1% 57.5% 64.4% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 0% 2.8% 3.1% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 0% 25.6% 6.9% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 0.9% 5.7% 5.2% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.3% 2.9% 1.1% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.3% 1.9% 1.1% 0.8%

Idaho Dispatch April 2022



ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports
Q8 Little_Humphries

Q8 Little_Humphries

Brad Little Ed Humphreys Undecided Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 63.1% 1.9% 10.1% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 30.2% 14.2% 23.4% 25.9%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 5% 11.2% 14.1% 7.8%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 0.9% 25.4% 20% 9.1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 0.5% 47.3% 31.3% 15.2%
Never heard of 0.3% 0% 0.9% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 8.9% 40.9% 43.1% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 9.8% 27.8% 22.3% 15.6%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 23.1% 9.6% 10.3% 18.2%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 8.8% 7.6% 5.1% 7.9%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 42.5% 8.5% 10.1% 30%
Never heard of 6.9% 5.7% 9.2% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 0.9% 22.8% 0% 5%
S hat
omewna 8.5% 18% 5.3% 9.7%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 39.9% 29.5% 47.3% 39.3%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 5.3% 11.3% 2.9% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 9.1% 3.7% 4.8% 7.3%
Never heard of 36.3% 14.8% 39.6% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q8 Little_Humphries

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Brad Little Ed Humphreys Undecided -

Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 90.5% 13.2% 17.3% 62.3%
Janice McGeachin 8% 79.2% 65.4% 32.2%

Undecided 1.4% 7.6% 17.3% 5.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 40.8% 18.4% 17% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 16.7% 50.2% 27.1% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 4.1% 3.7% 5.1% 4.2%

Undecided 38.4% 27.7% 50.9% 38.7%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 44.9% 9.9% 13.8% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 26.5% 65.2% 39.5% 36.3%

Arthur Macomber 2.6% 11.5% 2.9% 4.4%

Undecided 25.9% 13.4% 43.8% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence Wasden 51% 14.7% 17.3% 37.9%
Arthur Macomber 8% 46.7% 6% 15.1%

Undecided 41% 38.6% 76.7% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence Wasden 47.4% 18.9% 12.7% 35.6%
Raul Labrador 27.8% 67% 41.5% 37.8%

Undecided 24.8% 14.2% 45.8% 26.6%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q8 Little_Humphries

Q8 Little_Humphries

Brad Little Ed Humphreys Undecided -

Q13 Party Identification Republican 76.1% 66.4% 65% 72.2%
Democrat 3.3% 1.9% 1.1% 2.7%
Independent 16.8% 21.4% 25% 19.2%
Something Else 3.7% 10.3% 8.9% 6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 40% 71.8% 56.3% 49.1%
zzr:;"::;twe 34% 19% 29.6% 30.3%
Moderate 22.2% 7.4% 11.2% 17.3%
Somewhat Liberal 2.1% 1.9% 2.9% 2.2%
Very Liberal 1.7% 0% 0% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 6.3% 12.2% 0.9% 6.4%
35-54 18.1% 36.1% 25.4% 22.9%
55-64 16.3% 23.8% 26.3% 19.5%
65+ 59.3% 28% 47.3% 51.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 51.7% 51.7% 39.5% 49.5%
Female 48.3% 48.3% 60.5% 50.5%
_ 100% 100% 100% 100%

Idaho Dispatch April 2022



Q8 Little_Humphries

ldaho Dispatch April 2022

Crosstab Reports

Q8 Little_Humphries

Brad Little Ed Humphreys Undecided Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8 SCN00 20.1% 12.2% 15.2% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 31.1% 45.4% 50.7% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 29.1% 30.6% 24.3% 28.5%
Graduate Degree,
such as a Master’s
degree, 19.8% 11.8% 9.9% 16.4%
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 26.9% 20% 25.1% 25.2%
50,000 to |
. oless 16% 23.8% 25.7% 19.2%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
. oless 25.9% 30% 20% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 13.3% 15.7% 8% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to say 18% 10.5% 21.2% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot

Scott Bedke Priscilla Daniel Undecided Total
Giddings Gasiorowski
1 Voter P it Extremel
Q1 Voter Propensity xtremely 89% 93.5% 73.8% 89.8% 89.8%
Likely
Very Likely 5.7% 2.1% 13.3% 7.8% 5.9%
S hat
omewna 5.3% 4.4% 12.8% 2.4% 4.2%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 57.4% 35.6% 45.2% 52.6% 49.5%
Wrong
e 32.7% 53.1% 50.7% 27% 36.4%
Direction
Don't know 9.9% 11.3% 4.1% 20.5% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 81.5% 30.3% 56.9% 61.5% 59.9%
Janice 13.3% 58.7% 16.9% 22.9% 28.5%
McGeachin
Ashley Jackson 0.5% 1.4% 4.6% 1% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 3.4% 5.9% 4.1% 8.9% 6.2%
St
eve 0.6% 3% 8.2% 3.4% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.6% 0.7% 0% 1.4% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0% 0% 9.2% 0.9% 0.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot

Scott Bedke Priscilla Daniel Undecided Total
Giddings Gasiorowski
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 56.3% 23.8% 52.8% 39.9% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 26.9% 18% 21% 30.7% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 7.3% 8.8% 4.6% 8% 7.9%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 3.3% 18.8% 0% 8.6% 9.1%
unfavorable
V
ey 5.6% 30.6% 21.5% 12.5% 15.2%
unfavorable
Never heard of 0.5% 0% 0% 0.4% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 12.9% 44.3% 21.5% 13.3% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 6.8% 26.5% 8.7% 16.5% 15.5%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 16.6% 12.4% 26.2% 22.4% 18.2%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 9.5% 3.8% 13.9% 8.6% 7.9%
unfavorable
V
ey 49.5% 8.8% 25.6% 28.1% 30%
unfavorable
Never heard of 4.7% 4.3% 4.1% 11.2% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 3.9% 5.2% 0% 6.2% 5%
S hat
omewna 12.6% 13.9% 17.4% 3.8% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 37.4% 36.9% 48.2% 41.3% 39.3%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 6.3% 11.7% 4% 2.3% 6%
unfavorable
V
ey 12.2% 4.9% 17.4% 3.7% 7.3%
unfavorable
Never heard of 27.6% 27.5% 12.8% 42.7% 32.8%
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Scott Bedke Priscilla Daniel Undecided
Giddings Gasiorowski
100% 100% 100% 100%

100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot

Scott Bedke Priscilla Daniel Undecided
Giddings Gasiorowski

Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 84.4% 31.1% 65.6% 63.7% 62.3%

J;:E:achm 13.9% 63.8% 21.5% 28.1% 32.2%

Undecided 1.7% 5.2% 12.8% 8.2% 5.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 79.3% 41.6% 61% 62.2% 62.5%

Ed Humphreys 11% 38.6% 16.9% 13.8% 19.3%

Undecided 9.6% 19.7% 22.1% 24% 18.3%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence 58.4% 14.5% 30.3% 22.8% 32.5%
Wasden

Raul Labrador 25.7% 60.7% 40.5% 29% 36.3%

:ﬂ::z;ber 2.4% 7.1% 16.9% 2.9% 4.4%

Undecided 13.5% 17.7% 12.3% 45.3% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence 65.7% 23.9% 25.6% 25.1% 37.9%
Wasden

:ﬂ::z;ber 9.7% 33.7% 21.5% 6.8% 15.1%

Undecided 24.6% 42.3% 52.8% 68.1% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence 8% 29.6% 42.5% 24.6% 35.6%
Wasden

Raul Labrador 25.8% 65% 35.4% 30.5% 37.8%

Undecided 16.3% 12.4% 22.1% 44.9% 26.6%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot

Scott Bedke Priscilla Daniel Undecided
Giddings Gasiorowski
Q13 Party Identification Republican 77.2% 68.8% 60.5% 71.5% 72.2%
Democrat 4.7% 3.1% 0% 0.9% 2.7%
Independent 14.7% 18.8% 18% 23.4% 19.2%
Something Else 3.4% 9.3% 21.5% 4.2% 6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology very 38.9% 63.1% 34.4% 50.2% 49.1%
Conservative
zzrr:’;‘i’:‘;twe 35% 24.6% 31.3% 29.9% 30.3%
Moderate 20.5% 10% 25.6% 18.5% 17.3%
fﬁ):;"l"hat 3.9% 2.2% 4.6% 0.5% 2.2%
Very Liberal 1.7% 0% 4.1% 0.9% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 6.2% 5.8% 4.1% 7.3% 6.4%
35-54 22.5% 26.1% 8.7% 22.7% 22.9%
55-64 14% 19.6% 26.7% 23.4% 19.6%
65+ 57.3% 48.6% 60.5% 46.6% 51.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 52.4% 52.8% 49.2% 44.9% 49.5%
Female 47.6% 47.2% 50.8% 55.1% 50.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot

Scott Bedke Priscilla Daniel Undecided Total
Giddings Gasiorowski
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8h >choo 17.9% 21.7% 26.7% 13.9% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 28% 38.6% 39.5% 44.2% 37.4%
Bachelor’
achelors 30.4% 28.3% 25.6% 27.4% 28.5%
Degree
Graduate
Degree, such
Master"
asaMasters 23.7% 11.3% 8.2% 14.6% 16.4%
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18 Household | Less th
Q18 Household Income ess than 22.4% 22.8% 26.2% 29% 25.2%
$50,000
50,000 to |
v 01ess 18.9% 21.8% 22.1% 17.6% 19.3%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
v 01ess 30.6% 21.1% 25.6% 24.5% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 14.4% 10.8% 17.4% 12.2% 12.8%
$150,000
Pref t t
refernotto 13.8% 23.4% 8.7% 16.7% 17.1%
say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot

Lawrence Raul Labrador Arthur Undecided Total
Wasden Macomber
1 Voter P it Extremel
Q1 Voter Propensity xtremely 92.1% 91.2% 79% 86.8% 89.8%
Likely
Very Likely 5.1% 6.2% 12.2% 5.6% 5.9%
S hat
omewna 2.8% 2.6% 8.8% 7.5% 4.3%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 56.3% 45.2% 21% 52% 49.6%
Wrong
. > 30.5% 43% 66.3% 29.5% 36.4%
Direction
Don't know 13.2% 11.8% 12.7% 18.5% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 86.2% 39% 37.6% 60.1% 59.9%
Janice 7.7% 47.8% 45.9% 24.8% 28.5%
McGeachin
Ashley Jackson 1.1% 1% 0% 1.4% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 2.3% 7.4% 16.6% 7.5% 6.2%
St
eve 1.7% 2.6% 0% 4.2% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.5% 1.1% 0% 1.4% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.6% 1.1% 0% 0.6% 0.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot

Lawrence Raul Labrador Arthur Undecided Total
Wasden Macomber
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 60.8% 26.1% 33.7% 41% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 28.7% 23.4% 20.5% 26.8% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 6.8% 7.9% 4.4% 9.5% 7.8%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 2.1% 16% 21% 6.2% 9.1%
unfavorable
V
ey 1.1% 26.6% 20.5% 15.9% 15.2%
unfavorable
Never heard of 0.5% 0% 0% 0.6% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 6.5% 35.3% 38.1% 17.3% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 6.1% 25% 24.4% 12.8% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 15.5% 17.5% 16.1% 22.7% 18.2%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 8.9% 7.7% 8.8% 6.7% 7.9%
unfavorable
V
ey 59.1% 1% 12.7% 23.4% 30%
unfavorable
Never heard of 3.8% 3.5% 0% 16.9% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
inion Humphreys ery favorable 7% 1% 7% .5% Q
Q6 Opinion Humphrey: Very f bl 2.7% 7.1% 12.7% 3.5% 5%
S hat
omewna 7.8% 13.1% 12.2% 7.1% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 37.6% 40% 45.4% 39.2% 39.3%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 6.6% 6.4% 17.1% 2.8% 6%
unfavorable
V
ey 10.9% 7.9% 4.4% 2.6% 7.3%
unfavorable
Never heard of 34.3% 25.5% 8.3% 44.8% 32.8%
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Lawrence Raul Labrador Arthur Undecided
Wasden Macomber
100% 100% 100% 100%

100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot

Lawrence Raul Labrador Arthur Undecided
Wasden Macomber
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 89.6% 41% 42% 61.3% 62.3%
Janice 7.1% 54.3% 54.1% 29.1% 32.2%
McGeachin
Undecided 3.3% 4.7% 3.9% 9.6% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 86.4% 45.7% 37.6% 60.5% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 5.9% 34.5% 50.2% 9.6% 19.3%
Undecided 7.7% 19.8% 12.2% 29.9% 18.2%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 57.8% 22.7% 17.6% 16.2% 32.1%
Priscilla 11.2% 41.8% 40.5% 16.5% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
. . 3.9% 4.7% 16.1% 1.9% 4.2%
Gasiorowski
Undecided 27.1% 30.8% 25.9% 65.3% 38.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence 88.4% 17.4% 4.4% 9.9% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur 1.7% 26.8% 79.5% 4.8% 15.1%
Macomber
Undecided 9.9% 55.8% 16.1% 85.2% 47%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence 87% 31% 53.6% 14.4% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul Labrador 4.6% 90.3% 24.9% 8.9% 37.8%
Undecided 8.3% 6.6% 21.5% 76.7% 26.6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot

Lawrence Raul Labrador Arthur Undecided
Wasden Macomber

Q13 Party Identification Republican 70.5% 75.5% 59% 72% 72.2%

Democrat 3.4% 1.1% 8.8% 2.8% 2.6%

Independent 21.2% 17% 28.3% 18.3% 19.2%

Something Else 4.9% 6.4% 3.9% 6.9% 5.9%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Ideology very 33.2% 60.5% 66.8% 50% 49.1%
Conservative

zzrr:’;‘i’:‘;twe 37.3% 29.9% 24.4% 23.3% 30.3%

Moderate 24% 8.2% 0% 24.6% 17.3%

fﬁ):;"l"hat 4.4% 0.5% 4.4% 1.4% 2.2%

Very Liberal 1.1% 1% 4.4% 0.6% 1.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q15 Age 18-34 3.7% 6.4% 0% 10.8% 6.4%

35-54 19.9% 24% 33.7% 23.4% 22.9%

55-64 12.2% 23.2% 24.9% 22.6% 19.6%

65+ 64.2% 46.4% 41.5% 43.3% 51.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q16 Gender Male 57.7% 47.3% 42.9% 43.6% 49.5%

Female 42.3% 52.7% 57.1% 56.4% 50.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot

Lawrence Raul Labrador Arthur Undecided Total
Wasden Macomber
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education D'g ¢ °T 13.6% 20.2% 21% 18.6% 17.7%
egree or less
Some College 27.9% 38.4% 54.1% 44.9% 37.4%
Bachelor’
Dac elors 33.4% 28.6% 21% 23.8% 28.5%
egree
Graduate
Degree, such
Master"
Zsa asters 25.2% 12.8% 3.9% 12.8% 16.4%
egree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18 Household | Less th
Q18 Household Income $§;soogn 23.1% 25.7% 34.2% 25.7% 25.2%
50,000 to |
fh ol gozss 14.4% 21.2% 17.1% 22.8% 19.2%
an $75,
75,000 to |
fh $15§0§ZS 30.8% 24.1% 32.2% 20.4% 25.6%
an !
More th
$11r;oogn 16.1% 12.2% 8.3% 10.3% 12.8%
Pref t t
refernotto 15.6% 16.8% 8.3% 20.9% 17.1%
say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber

Lawrence Wasden  Arthur Macomber Undecided Total
Q1 Voter Propensity Extremely Likely 91.4% 90.3% 88.4% 89.8%
Very Likely 5.3% 4.7% 6.9% 5.9%
Somewhat Likely 3.3% 5% 4.8% 4.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 59.2% 30.1% 48% 49.5%
Wrong Direction 29.6% 61.4% 33.8% 36.4%
Don't know 11.2% 8.5% 18.1% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 82.1% 27.3% 52.5% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 13.1% 52.8% 33.1% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 0.5% 2.4% 1.2% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 1.9% 13.5% 7.3% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 1.9% 1.3% 3.6% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0% 2.6% 1.1% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.5% 0% 1.2% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Wadsen_Macomber

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber

Lawrence Wasden Arthur Macomber Undecided Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 58.9% 16.8% 35.7% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 26.9% 20.4% 26.8% 25.9%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 8.1% 6.1% 8.1% 7.8%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 1.8% 22.8% 10.6% 9.1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 3.7% 33.9% 18.4% 15.2%
Never heard of 0.5% 0% 0.4% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 11.8% 38.6% 23.4% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 7.9% 29.6% 17.2% 15.6%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 18.8% 8.5% 20.8% 18.2%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 8.1% 7.4% 7.9% 7.9%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 48.3% 12% 21.1% 30%
Never heard of 5.1% 3.9% 9.7% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 2.8% 13.7% 3.8% 4.9%
S hat
omewna 8.7% 16.5% 8.4% 9.7%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 39.9% 27.9% 42.4% 39.2%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 5.7% 11.1% 4.6% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 8.9% 14% 3.9% 7.3%
Never heard of 34% 16.8% 36.9% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber
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Lawrence Wasden Arthur Macomber Undecided -

Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 85% 28.8% 54.7% 62.3%
Janice McGeachin 12.2% 67.5% 37% 32.2%

Undecided 2.8% 3.7% 8.3% 5.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 84.2% 33.2% 54.4% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 7.5% 59.6% 15.8% 19.3%

Undecided 8.3% 7.3% 29.8% 18.2%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 55.7% 20.7% 16.8% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 15.8% 56% 22.5% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 2.8% 6% 4.7% 4.2%

Undecided 25.6% 17.4% 56% 38.6%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 75.7% 3.7% 6.9% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 16.7% 64.5% 43.1% 36.3%

Arthur Macomber 0.5% 23.2% 1.5% 4.4%

Undecided 7% 8.5% 48.5% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence Wasden 74.2% 19.5% 9.6% 35.6%
Raul Labrador 16.8% 71.9% 43.8% 37.8%

Undecided 9% 8.5% 46.6% 26.6%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Wadsen_Macomber

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber

Lawrence Wasden Arthur Macomber Undecided -

Q13 Party Identification Republican 75.3% 71.1% 70.1% 72.2%
Democrat 3% 3.9% 2% 2.6%
Independent 17.1% 18.1% 21.2% 19.2%
Something Else 4.6% 7% 6.7% 6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 38.5% 63.8% 52.9% 49.1%
zzr:;"::;twe 36.7% 25.2% 26.7% 30.3%
Moderate 19.6% 7.3% 18.7% 17.3%
Somewhat Liberal 4.3% 1.3% 0.8% 2.2%
Very Liberal 0.9% 2.4% 0.8% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 4.1% 6% 8.5% 6.4%
35-54 20.8% 32.5% 21.6% 22.9%
55-64 12.8% 26.5% 22.8% 19.5%
65+ 62.4% 35% 47.2% 51.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 57.6% 51.2% 42.4% 49.5%
Female 42.4% 48.8% 57.6% 50.5%
_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber

Lawrence Wasden Arthur Macomber Undecided Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8 SCN00 16.6% 13% 20.1% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 28.6% 45.5% 41.9% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 32.7% 27.5% 25.4% 28.5%
Graduate Degree,
such as a Master’s
degree, 22.1% 14.1% 12.7% 16.4%
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 23.1% 26.2% 26.6% 25.2%
50,000 to |
. oless 14.8% 19.7% 22.7% 19.2%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
. oless 30.2% 25.2% 22.1% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 15.1% 16.8% 9.6% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to say 16.7% 12.1% 19.1% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Lawrence Wasden Raul Labrador Undecided -

Q1 Voter Propensity Extremely Likely 90.8% 91.7% 85.9% 89.8%
Very Likely 4.6% 5.8% 7.9% 5.9%
Somewhat Likely 4.7% 2.5% 6.2% 4.3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 53.9% 43.9% 51.7% 49.5%
Wrong Direction 35.1% 43.3% 28.2% 36.4%
Don't know 10.9% 12.8% 20.1% 14.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 81.6% 39% 60.7% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 11.7% 47.9% 23.5% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 0.5% 1% 2.1% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 2.7% 8.6% 7.4% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 2.5% 2% 3.6% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.5% 0.5% 2.1% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.5% 1% 0.6% 0.7%
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Crosstab Reports

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Lawrence Wasden Raul Labrador Undecided Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 58.5% 26.5% 40.7% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 27.7% 21.5% 29.7% 25.9%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 6.2% 9.6% 7.4% 7.8%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 3.6% 16.4% 6.1% 9.1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 3.6% 25.9% 15.4% 15.2%
Never heard of 0.5% 0% 0.6% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 10.2% 36.4% 14.6% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 7% 23% 16.5% 15.6%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 15.1% 16.8% 24.2% 18.2%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 8.2% 7.8% 7.5% 7.9%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 53.6% 12.1% 24% 30%
Never heard of 5.9% 3.9% 13.2% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 2.5% 8.8% 2.7% 5%
S hat
omewna 9.7% 12.1% 6.4% 9.7%
favorable
Neither f. bl
eltherfavorable 35.1% 39.9% 43.9% 39.3%
or unfavorable
S hat
omewna 7.7% 7.2% 2% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 10.5% 7% 3.4% 7.3%
Never heard of 34.4% 25% 41.7% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador
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Lawrence Wasden Raul Labrador Undecided -

Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 84.8% 42.4% 60.4% 62.3%
Janice McGeachin 12.7% 52.7% 29.1% 32.2%

Undecided 2.5% 4.9% 10.5% 5.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 83.3% 45.9% 58.3% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 10.2% 34.1% 10.3% 19.3%

Undecided 6.5% 20% 31.4% 18.2%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 52.3% 21.9% 19.6% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 15.9% 43% 11.7% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 5% 3.9% 3.5% 4.2%

Undecided 26.8% 31.2% 65.2% 38.7%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 79.4% 4% 10.2% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 3.1% 86.8% 9% 36.3%

Arthur Macomber 6.6% 2.9% 3.6% 4.4%

Undecided 10.8% 6.3% 77.2% 26.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence Wasden 79% 16.8% 12.8% 37.9%
Arthur Macomber 8.3% 28.7% 4.8% 15.1%

Undecided 12.7% 54.5% 82.4% 47%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Lawrence Wasden Raul Labrador Undecided -

Q13 Party Identification Republican 71.5% 74.9% 69.3% 72.2%
Democrat 4.2% 2% 1.4% 2.7%

Independent 19.7% 16.4% 22.4% 19.2%

Something Else 4.5% 6.6% 6.9% 5.9%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 35.6% 63.4% 46.8% 49.1%
zzr:;"::;twe 32.7% 28.3% 29.8% 30.3%

Moderate 24.6% 6.8% 22.6% 17.3%

Somewhat Liberal 5.1% 0.5% 0.7% 2.2%

Very Liberal 2% 1% 0% 1.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q15 Age 18-34 4.5% 5.2% 10.8% 6.4%
35-54 20.2% 24.1% 24.9% 22.9%

55-64 13.6% 21.9% 24.2% 19.6%

65+ 61.7% 48.8% 40.1% 51.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q16 Gender Male 56.5% 47.2% 43.2% 49.5%
Female 43.5% 52.8% 56.8% 50.5%

_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador

Lawrence Wasden Raul Labrador Undecided Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education '8 SCN00 14.4% 21.7% 16.2% 17.7%
Degree or less
Some College 28% 40.9% 45% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 34.1% 25.9% 24.7% 28.5%
Graduate Degree,
such as a Master’s
degree, 23.5% 11.4% 14% 16.4%
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 24.6% 25.6% 25.4% 25.2%
50,000 to |
. oless 14.9% 21.3% 22.1% 19.2%
than $75,000
75,000 to |
. oless 30.5% 24.6% 20.7% 25.6%
than $150,000
More th
ore than 15.6% 11.3% 11.1% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to say 14.4% 17.2% 20.8% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Party Identification

Q13 Party Identification

Republican Democrat Independent Something Else Total
1 Voter P it Exti I
Q1 Voter Propensity L')I(< rr‘me y 92.3% 78% 82.4% 88.1% 89.8%
ikely
Very Likely 5.7% 0% 8.7% 2.9% 5.9%
S hat
L,Cl’("}ew @ 2% 22% 8.8% 9% 4.2%
ikely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 54.8% 22% 37.5% 36.8% 49.5%
Wrong
Direct 31% 63.4% 47.4% 54.1% 36.4%
irection
Don't know 14.2% 14.6% 15.1% 9% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 62.2% 78% 58.7% 27.4% 59.9%
J;”ge . 27.2% 14.6% 28.3% 51.3% 28.5%
cGeachin
Ashley Jackson 0.5% 0% 2.9% 3.3% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 6.4% 7.3% 6.4% 2.9% 6.2%
St
Be‘;eh 2.1% 0% 1.9% 11.9% 2.6%
radshaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 1% 0% 0.9% 0% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.5% 0% 0.9% 3.3% 0.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q13 Party Identification

Republican Democrat Independent Something Else Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 46.5% 43.9% 31.1% 15.9% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 24% 42.3% 33.3% 17.3% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 6.8% 13.8% 9.4% 11.9% 7.8%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 8.4% 0% 11.1% 15.5% 9.1%
unfavorable
V
ey 14.2% 0% 14.2% 36.5% 15.2%
unfavorable
Never heard of 0% 0% 0.9% 2.9% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 21.9% 22% 15.2% 32.8% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 14.6% 7.3% 20.6% 15.2% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 20.4% 0% 15.2% 9% 18.2%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 9.1% 0% 3.8% 9.8% 7.9%
unfavorable
V
ey 27.3% 63.4% 37.7% 23.8% 30%
unfavorable
Never heard of 6.8% 7.3% 7.5% 9.4% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 5.5% 14.6% 2.9% 0% 4.9%
S hat
omewna 10.2% 7.3% 6.6% 15.5% 9.8%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 39.2% 29.3% 45.5% 24.6% 39.3%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 6.3% 14.6% 2.7% 8.7% 6%
unfavorable
Very
7.3% 21.1% 4.7% 9.4% 7.3%
unfavorable
Never heard of 31.5% 13% 37.6% 41.9% 32.8%
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Q13 Party Identification

Republican Democrat

Independent Something Else -

100%

100%

100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q13 Party Identification

Q13 Party Identification

Republican Democrat Independent Something Else -

Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 63.8% 85.4% 63.3% 30.7% 62.3%
Janice 31% 14.6% 33% 51.6% 32.2%
McGeachin
Undecided 5.2% 0% 3.7% 17.7% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 65.8% 78.9% 54.8% 39.3% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 17.7% 13.8% 21.5% 33.2% 19.3%
Undecided 16.4% 7.3% 23.7% 27.4% 18.3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 34.4% 56.9% 24.6% 18.4% 32.1%
Priscilla 23.9% 29.3% 24.5% 39% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
) ) 3.5% 0% 3.9% 15.2% 4.2%
Gasiorowski
Undecided 38.3% 13.8% 47% 27.4% 38.6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence 31.7% 42.3% 35.8% 26.7% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul Labrador 38% 14.6% 32.2% 39.3% 36.4%
Arthur 3.6% 14.6% 6.5% 2.9% 4.4%
Macomber
Undecided 26.7% 28.5% 25.5% 31.1% 26.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence 39.5% 42.3% 33.8% 20.6% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur 14.9% 22% 14.2% 17.7% 15.1%
Macomber
Undecided 45.6% 35.8% 52% 52.7% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q13 Party Identification

Q13 Party Identification

Republican Democrat Independent Something Else -

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence

o 35.2% 56.9% 36.6% 27.1% 35.6%

Raul Labrador 39.2% 29.3% 32.3% 42.2% 37.8%

Undecided 25.5% 13.8% 31.1% 30.7% 26.6%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Ideology very 56.2% 14.6% 27.2% 48.7% 49.1%
Conservative

zzrr:’;‘i’:‘;twe 30.4% 14.6% 34.8% 21.7% 30.3%

Moderate 12.6% 28.5% 33.3% 18% 17.3%

fﬁ):;"l"hat 0.5% 34.9% 2.9% 5.8% 2.2%

Very Liberal 0.3% 7.3% 1.8% 5.8% 1.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q15 Age 1834 4.9% 14.6% 7.3% 18% 6.4%

35.54 21.8% 34.9% 23.7% 27.8% 22.9%

55-64 18.8% 0% 21.7% 30.7% 19.6%

65+ 54.4% 50.4% 47.3% 23.5% 51.1%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q16 Gender Male 48.8% 19.5% 53.6% 57.7% 49.5%

Female 51.2% 80.5% 46.4% 42.3% 50.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q13 Party Identification

Republican Democrat Independent Something Else Total
17 Educati High School
Q17 Education D'g ¢ °T 19.4% 14.6% 10.4% 20.9% 17.7%
egree or less
Some College 38.3% 29.3% 37.9% 27.8% 37.4%
Bachelor’
Dac elors 25.7% 48.8% 32% 42.6% 28.5%
egree
Graduate
Degree, such
Master"
Zsa asters 16.5% 7.3% 19.7% 8.7% 16.4%
egree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18 Household | Less th
Q18 Household Income $§;soogn 27.8% 35.8% 16.1% 18.4% 25.2%
50,000 to |
fh ol gozss 17.8% 22% 21.8% 27.4% 19.2%
an $75,
75,000 to |
fh $15§0§ZS 25% 27.6% 25.4% 32.8% 25.6%
an !
More th
$11r;oogn 12% 7.3% 17.6% 9.4% 12.8%
Pref t t
refernotto 17.4% 7.3% 19.1% 11.9% 17.1%
say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q14 Ideology
Q14 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ Conservativ Liberal
e e
1 Voter P it Extremel
Q1 Voter Propensity L,)l((rr‘mey 93.7% 86.4% 87.1% 82.3% 66% 89.8%
ikely
Very Likely 3.7% 11.1% 4.5% 0% 0% 5.9%
Somewhat
L,Cl’("}ew a 2.6% 2.6% 8.4% 17.7% 34% 43%
ikely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Right Wrong Track Right
Q2 Right Wrong Trac D',g ’ 47.7% 61% 42.3% 7.8% 16% 49.5%
Irection
Wrong
el 36.8% 27.9% 41.1% 83.3% 84% 36.4%
Irection
Don't know 15.6% 11.1% 16.6% 8.8% 0% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 43.4% 71.4% 83.4% 66.7% 100% 59.9%
J;”ge . 21.7% 21.2% 6.4% 24.5% 0% 28.5%
cGeachin
Ashl
| Skey 0.7% 1.9% 1% 0% 0% 1.1%
ackson
Ed
. 10.4% 2.3% 1% 8.8% 0% 6.2%
umphreys
st
o e‘;e A 3.5% 0% 5.20 0% 0% 2.6%
raashaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.4% 1.3% 2% 0% 0% 0.9%
Ben
- 0% 1.9% 1% 0% 0% 0.7%
annady
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q14 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ Conservativ Liberal
e e
4 Opinion Littl v
Q4 Opinion Little fery " 33.9% 49.4% 54.8% 17.7% 18% 41.7%
avoraple
Somewhat
fome"él a 19.8% 31.9% 28.2% 41.2% 66% 25.9%
avoraple
Neither
favorable or 9.6% 4.2% 7.4% 25.5% 0% 7.8%
unfavorable
Somewhat
O;”ew ab| 13% 6% 3.1% 7.8% 16% 9.1%
unfravorabpble
v
e?’ " 23.3% 8% 6.4% 7.8% 0% 15.2%
unfravorabpble
Never heard
fe"er ear 0.3% 0.6% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
(o]
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
5 Opinion McGeachi v
Q5 Opinion McGeachin fery " 30.9% 14.6% 6.4% 24.5% 0% 21.3%
avoraple
Somewhat
fome"éla 19.5% 16.7% 5.20 0% 0% 15.6%
avoraple
Neither
favorable or 21% 19.9% 10.8% 0% 0% 18.2%
unfavorable
Somewhat
O;”ew ab| 6.7% 11.5% 5.3% 0% 18% 7.9%
unfravorabpble
v
e?’ " 14.2% 31.9% 62.7% 75.5% 82% 30%
unfravorabpble
Never heard
fe"er ear 7.7% 5.4% 9.5% 0% 0% 7.1%
(o]
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Opinion Humph v
Q6 Opinion Humphreys fery " 8.5% 2.5% 0% 0% 0% 4.9%
avoraple
Somewhat
fome"él a 10.2% 11.4% 6.3% 8.8% 0% 9.7%
avoraple
Neither
favorable or 38.6% 40.3% 43.6% 15.7% 18% 39.2%
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Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal
Conservativ Conservativ Liberal
e e
Somewhat 5.2% 7.2% 3.1% 16.7% 34%
unfavorable
very 5.7% 5.2% 12.4% 34.3% 0%
unfavorable
Nfever heard 31.9% 33.3% 34.6% 24.5% 48%
o
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

6%

7.3%

32.8%

100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q14 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 47.5% 70.3% 86.2% 75.5% 100% 62.3%
Janice 46.1% 23.6% 10.7% 24.5% 0% 32.2%
McGeachin
Undecided 6.4% 6.1% 3.1% 0% 0% 5.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 50.9% 70.1% 80.1% 58.8% 100% 62.5%
Ed
28.1% 12.1% 8.2% 16.7% 0% 19.3%
Humphreys
Undecided 20.9% 17.8% 11.8% 24.5% 0% 18.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 25.4% 37.1% 38% 56.8% 52% 32.1%
Priscill
risciila 32.2% 20.4% 14.5% 25.5% 0% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
. . 2.9% 4.3% 6.2% 8.8% 16% 4.2%
Gasiorowski
Undecided 39.5% 38.2% 41.3% 8.8% 32% 38.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
10 AttnyG | Ballot L
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballo awrence 22% 40% 44.8% 65.7% 32% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul
44.8% 35.8% 17.1% 7.8% 34% 36.3%
Labrador
Arth
ur 6% 3.5% 0% 8.8% 18% 4.4%
Macomber
Undecided 27.3% 20.6% 38% 17.7% 16% 26.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
11 Wad M b L
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber awrence 29.7% 45.9% 42.9% 73.5% 32% 37.9%
Wasden
Arth
ur 19.6% 12.6% 6.3% 8.8% 34% 15.1%
Macomber
Undecided 50.7% 41.5% 50.8% 17.7% 34% 47%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Ideology
Q14 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal
Conservativ Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence 25.8% 38.5% 50.4% 83.3% 66% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul
48.8% 35.4% 14.9% 7.8% 34% 37.8%
Labrador
Undecided 25.4% 26.2% 34.7% 8.8% 0% 26.6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Party Identification Republican 82.7% 72.4% 52.5% 16.7% 18% 72.2%
Democrat 0.8% 1.3% 4.3% 42.2% 18% 2.6%
Independent 10.6% 22.1% 36.9% 25.5% 32% 19.2%
Something 5.9% 4.3% 6.2% 15.7% 32% 6%
Else
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 6.2% 3.5% 9.3% 16.7% 32% 6.4%
35-54 21.8% 25.8% 20.1% 33.3% 16% 22.9%
55-64 19.7% 23.5% 15.9% 0% 0% 19.6%
65+ 52.2% 47.3% 54.8% 50% 52% 51.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 50.7% 48.2% 47.5% 47% 63.9% 49.5%
Female 49.3% 51.8% 52.5% 53% 36.1% 50.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Education High School
Degree or 19.4% 18.3% 11.6% 17.7% 16% 17.7%
less
some 39.8% 44.8% 21.4% 16.7% 18% 37.4%
College
Bachelor's 28.5% 21% 39.6% 32.3% 50% 28.5%
Degree
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Very
Conservativ
e

Somewhat Moderate

Conservativ
e

Somewhat
Liberal

Very Liberal
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Graduate
Degree,
suchasa
Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or
PhD

12.2%

15.9% 27.3%

100% 100%

33.3%

100%

16%

100%

16.4%

100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q14 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ Conservativ Liberal
e e
18 Household | Less th
Q18 Household Income ess than 25.6% 27.9% 19.1% 33.3% 16% 25.2%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 19.5% 20.5% 15.7% 16.7% 34% 19.2%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 27.5% 21.6% 26.1% 24.5% 50% 25.6%
$150,000
More th
ore than 10.9% 13% 16.9% 25.5% 0% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not
referno 16.5% 17% 22.2% 0% 0% 17.1%
to say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Age
Q15 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65+ Total
1 Voter P it Ext I
Q1 Voter Propensity xiremely 86% 91.1% 91.4% 89.1% 89.8%
Likely
Very Likely 3% 3.9% 5.7% 7.3% 5.9%
S hat
omewna 1% 5% 2.9% 3.6% 4.3%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 35.8% 37.7% 52% 55.7% 49.5%
Wrong
. > 53.2% 52.7% 32.1% 28.5% 36.4%
Direction
Don't know 1% 9.6% 15.9% 15.8% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
overnor Ballot rad Little .8% .8% 1% 9% 9%
Q3G Ball Brad Littl 49.8% 45.8% 51.1% 70.9% 59.9%
Janice 27.8% 39.7% 35.7% 20.9% 28.5%
McGeachin
Ashley Jackson 0% 2.4% 0.9% 0.7% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 14% 6.4% 7.6% 4.6% 6.2%
St
eve 5.3% 3.3% 2% 2.2% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 3% 2.4% 0.9% 0% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0% 0% 1.9% 0.8% 0.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Age
Q15 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65+ Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 25.1% 24.6% 33.5% 54.5% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 27.4% 26.1% 29.2% 24.3% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 2.7% 11% 7.4% 7.2% 7.8%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 16.7% 11.1% 14.9% 5% 9.1%
unfavorable
V
ey 28.1% 26.6% 14.9% 8.5% 15.2%
unfavorable
Never heard of 0% 0.7% 0% 0.3% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 19.1% 30.5% 25.6% 15.8% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 14% 19.4% 17.5% 13.3% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 5.3% 4.8% 18.9% 25.5% 18.2%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 1% 8.9% 8.2% 6.9% 7.9%
unfavorable
V
ey 36.5% 29.9% 25.3% 31.1% 30%
unfavorable
Never heard of 14% 6.5% 4.5% 7.4% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 14% 5.6% 5.8% 3.2% 5%
S hat
omewna 3% 11.3% 8.6% 10.3% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 19.7% 27% 42.7% 45.8% 39.3%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 5.3% 7.9% 7.5% 4.7% 6%
unfavorable
Very
5.7% 11.6% 2.7% 7.3% 7.3%
unfavorable
Never heard of 52.2% 36.6% 32.6% 28.7% 32.8%
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18-34

35-54

55-64

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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Q15 Age
Q15 Age
1834 3550 Ss.60 65+ -
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 58.2% 46.6% 56.8% 71.9% 62.3%
Janice 36.1% 49.3% 36.6% 22.3% 32.2%
McGeachin
Undecided 5.7% 4% 6.6% 5.8% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 60.9% 49.4% 52.1% 72.5% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 36.5% 30.3% 23.4% 10.6% 19.3%
Undecided 2.7% 20.3% 24.5% 16.9% 18.2%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 30.8% 31.6% 23.1% 36% 32.1%
Priscilla 22.4% 28.5% 25.1% 23.8% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
) ) 2.7% 1.6% 5.7% 5% 4.2%
Gasiorowski
Undecided 44.1% 38.3% 46.2% 35.2% 38.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence 18.7% 28.1% 20.3% 20.8% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul Labrador 36.5% 38.1% 43.1% 33% 36.4%
Arthur 0% 6.5% 5.6% 3.6% 4.4%
Macomber
Undecided 44.8% 27.3% 31% 22.7% 26.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence 24.1% 34.3% 24.7% 16.3% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur 14% 21.4% 20.4% 10.3% 15.1%
Macomber
Undecided 61.9% 44.3% 54.8% 43.4% 47%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Age
Q15 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65+ -
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence 24.7% 31.3% 24.8% 3% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul Labrador 30.4% 39.8% 42.3% 36.1% 37.8%
Undecided 44.8% 28.9% 32.9% 20.9% 26.6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Party Identification Republican 55.5% 68.9% 69.3% 76.9% 72.2%
Democrat 6% 4% 0% 2.6% 2.6%
Independent 21.7% 19.9% 21.3% 17.8% 19.2%
Something Else 16.7% 7.2% 9.3% 2.7% 6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology very 47.5% 46.8% 49.6% 50.2% 49.1%
Conservative
zzrr:’;‘i’:‘;twe 16.4% 34.1% 36.4% 28% 30.3%
Moderate 25.1% 15.2% 14.1% 18.6% 17.3%
fﬁ):;"l"hat 5.7% 3.2% 0% 2.1% 2.2%
Very Liberal 5.3% 0.7% 0% 1.1% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Gender Male 66.8% 51% 46.5% 47.7% 49.5%
Female 33.2% 49% 53.5% 52.3% 50.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Age
Q15 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65+ Total
17 Educati High School
Rl D'g ¢ °T 14% 8.6% 17% 22.4% 17.7%
egree or less
Some College 33.1% 41% 45.4% 33.3% 37.4%
Bachelor”
Dac elors 25.1% 33.4% 25.9% 27.7% 28.5%
egree
Graduate
Degree, such
Master"
ZS aMasters 27.8% 17% 11.6% 16.6% 16.4%
egree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
18 H hold | Less th
< ousehoidincome $:)Soogn 30.4% 12.7% 18.7% 32.7% 25.2%
50,000 to |
fh $75 gozss 16.7% 22.6% 18.9% 18.2% 19.20%
an $75,
75,000 to |
fh $15§0§ZS 41.5% 27% 31.9% 20.6% 25.6%
an !
M th
$1C;r(t)eoogn 5.7% 28% 12.9% 6.8% 12.8%
Prefer not t
refernotto 5.7% 9.7% 17.7% 21.7% 17.1%
say
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q16 Gender
Male Female _
Q1 Voter Propensity Extremely Likely 92.7% 87% 89.8%
Very Likely 4.2% 7.7% 5.9%
Somewhat Likely 3.1% 5.4% 4.3%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 52.4% 46.7% 49.6%
Wrong Direction 37.5% 35.2% 36.4%
Don't know 10.1% 18% 14.1%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 60.1% 59.8% 59.9%
Janice McGeachin 29.9% 27.2% 28.5%
Ashley Jackson 1% 1.1% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 6.3% 6.1% 6.2%
Steve Bradshaw 1.7% 3.4% 2.6%
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.7% 1.1% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 0.3% 1.1% 0.7%
_ 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Gender
Male Female Total
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 39.2% 44.1% 41.7%
Somewhat favorable 28.5% 23.4% 25.9%
Neither favorable or 8% 7.79% 7.8%
unfavorable
Somewhat unfavorable 9.4% 8.8% 9.1%
Very unfavorable 14.2% 16.1% 15.2%
Never heard of 0.7% 0% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 21.9% 20.7% 21.3%
Somewhat favorable 17.4% 13.8% 15.6%
Neither favorable or 15.6% 20.7% 18.2%
unfavorable
Somewhat unfavorable 6.9% 8.8% 7.9%
Very unfavorable 30.6% 29.5% 30%
Never heard of 7.6% 6.5% 7.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 4.5% 5.4% 5%
Somewhat favorable 8.3% 11.1% 9.7%
Neither favorable or 34.7% 43.7% 39.3%
unfavorable
Somewhat unfavorable 6.3% 5.7% 6%
Very unfavorable 10.1% 4.6% 7.3%
Never heard of 36.1% 29.5% 32.8%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Gender
Male Female _

Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 62.5% 62.1% 62.3%
Janice McGeachin 33% 31.4% 32.2%

Undecided 4.5% 6.5% 5.5%

_ 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 65.3% 59.8% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 20.1% 18.4% 19.3%

Undecided 14.6% 21.8% 18.3%

_ 100% 100% 100%

Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 34% 30.3% 32.1%
Priscilla Giddings 26.7% 23.4% 25%

Daniel Gasiorowski 4.2% 4.2% 4.2%

Undecided 35.1% 42.1% 38.6%

_ 100% 100% 100%

Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence Wasden 37.8% 27.2% 32.5%
Raul Labrador 34.7% 37.9% 36.3%

Arthur Macomber 3.8% 5% 4.4%

Undecided 23.6% 29.9% 26.8%

_ 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence Wasden 44.1% 31.8% 37.9%
Arthur Macomber 15.6% 14.6% 15.1%

Undecided 40.3% 53.6% 47%

_ 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Gender
Q16 Gender
Male Female _

Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence Wasden 40.6% 30.7% 35.6%
Raul Labrador 36.1% 39.5% 37.8%
Undecided 23.3% 29.9% 26.6%

_ 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Party Identification Republican 71.2% 73.2% 72.2%
Democrat 1% 4.2% 2.6%
Independent 20.8% 17.6% 19.2%

Something Else 6.9% 5% 6%

_ 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Ideology Very Conservative 50.3% 47.9% 49.1%
Somewhat Conservative 29.5% 31% 30.3%

Moderate 16.7% 18% 17.4%

Somewhat Liberal 2.1% 2.3% 2.2%

Very Liberal 1.4% 0.8% 1.1%

_ 100% 100% 100%

Q15 Age 18-34 8.7% 4.2% 6.4%
35-54 23.6% 22.2% 22.9%

55-64 18.4% 20.7% 19.6%

65+ 49.3% 52.9% 51.1%

_ 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Gender
Male Female Total
Q17 Education High School Degree or 14.6% 20.7% 17.7%
less
Some College 33.3% 41.4% 37.4%
Bachelor's Degree 30.2% 26.8% 28.5%
Graduate Degree, such
asa Ma-ster’s degree, 21.9% 11.1% 16.4%
professional degree, or
PhD
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than $50,000 24% 26.4% 25.2%
50,000 to less th
$ olessthan 17.4% 21.1% 19.2%
$75,000
75,000 to less th
$ olessthan 29.5% 21.8% 25.6%
$150,000
More than $150,000 15.3% 10.3% 12.8%
Prefer not to say 13.9% 20.3% 17.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Education
Q17 Education
High School Some College Bachelor’s Graduate
Degree or less Degree Degree, such
as a Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Q1 Voter Propensity E‘xtremely 30.2% 91.5% 92.8% 9% 39.8%
Likely
Very Likely 9.4% 5.9% 3.3% 6.8% 5.9%
somewhat 10.5% 2.5% 3.8% 2.2% 4.2%
Likely
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Right Wrong Track Right Direction 60.5% 48.6% 47.5% 43.5% 49.6%
Wrong
L C 21.7% 36.4% 38.8% 47.8% 36.4%
Direction
Don't know 17.9% 15% 13.7% 8.6% 14.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 65.1% 48.6% 63.3% 74.3% 59.9%
Janice 24.6% 35.2% 27.6% 19.2% 28.5%
McGeachin
Ashley Jackson 0% 2% 1.3% 0% 1.1%
Ed Humphreys 4.1% 8.7% 5.2% 4.4% 6.2%
steve 2.1% 3.6% 2.6% 1% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 3% 1% 0% 0% 0.9%
Ben Cannady 1.1% 1% 0% 1% 0.7%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Education

High School Some College Bachelor’s Graduate Total
Degree or less Degree Degree, such
as a Master’s
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Q4 Opinion Little Very favorable 52.7% 32.7% 46.6% 41.7% 41.7%
S hat
omewna 25.7% 28.1% 21.3% 29% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 4.3% 7.9% 8.1% 11% 7.8%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 8.3% 10.2% 10.9% 4.3% 9.1%
unfavorable
V
ey 9.1% 20.6% 13.1% 12.9% 15.2%
unfavorable
Never heard of 0% 0.5% 0% 1% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Opinion McGeachin Very favorable 22.3% 24.7% 19.9% 14.8% 21.3%
S hat
omewna 12.5% 20.1% 14.8% 9.8% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 30.2% 21% 13.7% 6.5% 18.2%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 4.4% 10.7% 5.8% 8.8% 7.9%
unfavorable
V
ey 19.6% 16% 40.6% 54.8% 30%
unfavorable
Never heard of 11.1% 7.4% 5.2% 5.4% 7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Opinion Humphreys Very favorable 1.9% 8.3% 3.8% 2.4% 4.9%
S hat
omewna 16.9% 6.8% 1% 6.4% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 41% 39.4% 39.7% 36.3% 39.3%
unfavorable
S hat
omewna 4.3% 3.9% 8.3% 8.6% 6%
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High School Some College Bachelor’s Graduate
Degree or less Degree Degree, such
as a Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Very
4% 5.4% 8.7% 12.8%
unfavorable
Never heard of 31.9% 36.1% 28.5% 33.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%

7.3%

32.8%

100%
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Q17 Education
Q17 Education
High School Some College Bachelor’s Graduate
Degree or less Degree Degree, such
as a Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 69.2% 50.5% 64.7% 77.5% 62.3%
Janice 27.6% 40.6% 31.5% 19.1% 32.2%
McGeachin
Undecided 3.2% 8.9% 3.8% 3.4% 5.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 71.1% 51.9% 63.8% 75.2% 62.5%
Ed Humphreys 13.3% 23.4% 20.7% 13.9% 19.3%
Undecided 15.7% 24.7% 15.5% 1% 18.2%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 32.6% 24% 34.2% 46.4% 32.1%
Priscilla 30.8% 25.9% 24.9% 17.3% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
. . 6.3% 4.4% 3.8% 2.1% 4.2%
Gasiorowski
Undecided 30.3% 45.7% 37.1% 34.3% 38.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballot Lawrence 24.9% 24.9% 38% 29.8% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul Labrador 41.6% 37.3% 36.4% 28.4% 36.4%
Arthur 5.2% 6.4% 3.2% 1% 4.4%
Macomber
Undecided 28.2% 32.1% 22.3% 20.8% 26.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber Lawrence 35.5% 29% 43.5% 50.8% 37.9%
Wasden
Arthur 11.1% 18.3% 14.6% 12.9% 15.1%
Macomber
Undecided 53.4% 52.6% 41.9% 36.2% 47%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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High School
Degree or less

Some College

Bachelor's
Degree

Graduate
Degree, such
as a Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
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Q17 Education
Q17 Education
High School Some College Bachelor’s Graduate
Degree or less Degree Degree, such
as a Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador Lawrence 29.1% 26.6% 42.5% 519% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul Labrador 46.5% 41.4% 34.4% 26.3% 37.8%
Undecided 24.5% 32% 23.1% 22.7% 26.6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Party Identification Republican 79.4% 74% 65% 72.7% 72.2%
Democrat 2.2% 2.1% 4.5% 1.2% 2.7%
Independent 11.3% 19.5% 21.6% 23% 19.2%
Something Else 7.1% 4.4% 8.9% 3.1% 5.9%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology very 54% 52.3% 49.2% 36.5% 49.1%
Conservative
Somewhat 31.4% 36.3% 22.3% 29.3% 30.3%
Conservative
Moderate 11.4% 9.9% 24.1% 28.8% 17.4%
somewhat 2.2% 19% 2.5% 4.4% 2.2%
Liberal
Very Liberal 1% 0.5% 1.9% 1% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 5.1% 5.7% 5.7% 10.8% 6.4%
35-54 11.2% 25.1% 26.8% 23.7% 22.9%
55-64 18.9% 23.7% 17.8% 13.9% 19.5%

64.8% 45.5% 49.7% 51.6% 51.1%

65+
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Education
Q17 Education
High School Some College Bachelor’s Graduate
Degree or less Degree Degree, such
as a Master's
degree,
professional
degree, or PhD
Q16 Gender Male 40.8% 44.1% 52.4% 65.8% 49.5%
Female 59.2% 55.9% 47.6% 34.2% 50.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Household Income Less than 51.9% 27.4% 15.9% 8.8% 25.9%
$50,000
350,000 to less 10.8% 23.4% 22.6% 12.9% 19.2%
than $75,000
375,000 to less 13.3% 21.2% 30.2% 41% 25.6%
than $150,000
More than 3% 10.2% 17.1% 21.7% 12.8%
$150,000
Prefer not to 20.9% 17.8% 14.8% 15.6% 17.1%
say
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Household Income

Q18 Household Income

Less than $50,000 to $75,000 to More than Prefer not to Total
$50,000 less than less than $150,000 say
$75,000 $150,000
1 Voter P it Extremel
Q1 Voter Propensity xtremely 82.8% 91.2% 92.6% 97.1% 89% 89.8%
Likely
Very Likely 8.6% 4.8% 4.4% 2.9% 7.8% 5.9%
Somewhat
omewna 8.6% 4% 2.9% 0% 3.3% 43%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Right Wrong Track Right
Q2 Right Wrong Trac ‘et 58.5% 36.9% 50% 47.7% 51.4% 49.5%
Direction
Wrong
Tong 25.3% 44.7% 40.7% 44% 31.1% 36.4%
Direction
Don't know 16.2% 18.4% 9.4% 8.2% 17.4% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Governor Ballot Brad Little 61.6% 50.2% 61.9% 62.2% 63.7% 59.9%
Janice 28.2% 31.5% 29.6% 29.2% 23.5% 28.5%
McGeachin
Ashl
shiey 2.1% 1.9% 0.8% 0% 0% 1.1%
Jackson
Ed
2.9% 9.5% 6.3% 5.7% 7.5% 6.2%
Humphreys
Steve
3.7% 3.9% 0.8% 0% 43% 2.6%
Bradshaw
Cody Usabel 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lisa Marie 0.8% 1% 0% 2.9% 1% 0.9%
B
en 0.8% 2% 0.7% 0% 0% 0.7%
Cannady
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Household Income

Q18 Household Income

Less than $50,000 to $75,000 to More than Prefer not to Total
$50,000 less than less than $150,000 say
$75,000 $150,000
4 Opinion Littl v
Q4 Opinion Little ery 48.6% 32.5% 36.5% 32.6% 56.3% 41.7%
favorable
Somewhat
26.2% 32.2% 26.7% 29.4% 14.7% 25.9%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 8% 8.5% 9.3% 11.1% 2.1% 7.8%
unfavorable
s hat
omewna 7.9% 9.5% 11.5% 9.7% 6.3% 9.1%
unfavorable
v
ery 9.3% 17.3% 14.8% 17.1% 20.6% 15.2%
unfavorable
Never heard
fe"er ear 0% 0% 1.3% 0% 0% 0.3%
(o]
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
5 Opinion McGeachi v
Q5 Opinion McGeachin ery 21.4% 22.2% 20.4% 19.7% 22.6% 21.3%
favorable
s hat
omewna 15.9% 18.8% 18.5% 12.3% 9.5% 15.6%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 24.3% 21% 12.4% 8.6% 21.8% 18.2%
unfavorable
s hat
omewna 6.6% 13.1% 8.7% 5.9% 43% 7.9%
unfavorable
v
ery 22.4% 18.2% 36.5% 46.4% 32.5% 30%
unfavorable
Never heard
fe"er ear 9.5% 6.7% 3.4% 7.2% 9.3% 7.1%
(o]
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Opinion Humph v
Q6 Opinion Humphreys ery 43% 8.6% 43% 2.9% 4.4% 4.9%
favorable
s hat
omewna 10.3% 13.6% 9.7% 8.6% 5.4% 9.7%
favorable
Neither
favorable or 40.3% 44% 32.6% 36.3% 44.4% 39.3%

unfavorable
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Less than $50,000 to $75,000 to More than Prefer not to
$50,000 less than less than $150,000 say
$75,000 $150,000
Somewhat 21% 3.7% 7.9% 8.4% 9.7%
unfavorable
very 10.5% 3.8% 7% 14.1% 2%
unfavorable
Nfever heard 32.5% 26.2% 38.6% 29.8% 34.1%
o
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

6%

7.3%

32.8%

100%
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Q18 Household Income

Less than $50,000 to $75,000 to More than Prefer not to Total
$50,000 less than less than $150,000 say
$75,000 $150,000
Q7 Little_McGeachin Brad Little 65.2% 55.1% 63.4% 63.5% 63.5% 62.3%
Janice 30.3% 38.2% 30.4% 33.4% 29.9% 32.2%
McGeachin
Undecided 4.4% 6.7% 6.2% 3% 6.7% 5.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Little_Humphries Brad Little 66.6% 51.8% 63.2% 64.9% 65.6% 62.5%
Ed
15.3% 23.8% 22.5% 23.7% 11.8% 19.2%
Humphreys
Undecided 18.2% 24.4% 14.3% 11.4% 22.6% 18.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 LtGovernor Ballot Scott Bedke 28.6% 31.5% 38.3% 36.1% 25.8% 32.1%
Priscill
risciila 22.7% 28.4% 20.6% 21.2% 34.3% 25%
Giddings
Daniel
) ) 43% 4.8% 42% 5.7% 2.1% 42%
Gasiorowski
Undecided 44.4% 35.3% 36.9% 37% 37.8% 38.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
10 AttnyG | Ballot L.
Q10 AttnyGeneral Ballo awrence 29.8% 24.2% 39% 41% 29.6% 32.5%
Wasden
Raul
37% 40.1% 34.2% 34.6% 35.6% 36.3%
Labrador
Arth
ur 6% 3.9% 5.5% 2.9% 2.1% 4.4%
Macomber
Undecided 27.3% 31.7% 21.3% 21.5% 32.6% 26.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
11 Wad M b L
Q11 Wadsen_Macomber awrence 34.8% 29.2% 24.6% 24.9% 37% 37.9%
Wasden
Arth
ur 15.7% 15.4% 14.8% 19.8% 10.7% 15.1%
Macomber
Undecided 49.5% 55.4% 40.6% 35.3% 52.3% 47%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Household Income

Q18 Household Income

Less than $50,000 to $75,000 to More than Prefer not to Total
$50,000 less than less than $150,000 say
$75,000 $150,000
12 Wad Labrad L
Q12 Wadsen_Labrador awrence 34.8% 27.5% 42.3% 43.5% 29.9% 35.6%
Wasden
Raul
38.4% 41.9% 36.2% 33.4% 37.9% 37.8%
Labrador
Undecided 26.8% 30.6% 21.5% 23% 32.2% 26.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Party Identification Republican 79.6% 66.7% 70.5% 67.7% 73.3% 72.2%
Democrat 3.8% 3% 2.9% 1.5% 1.1% 2.7%
Independent 12.3% 21.8% 19% 26.4% 21.5% 19.2%
S thi
ometning 4.3% 8.5% 7.6% 4.4% 4% 6%
Else
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Ideology Very
Conservativ 49.8% 49.7% 52.6% 42% 47.4% 49.1%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 33.5% 32.3% 25.5% 30.8% 30.1% 30.3%
e
Moderate 13.1% 14.2% 17.7% 22.9% 22.5% 17.3%
S hat
omewna 2.9% 1.9% 2.1% 4.4% 0% 2.2%
Liberal
Very Liberal 0.7% 1.9% 2.1% 0% 0% 1.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Age 18-34 7.8% 5.6% 10.4% 2.9% 2.1% 6.4%
35-54 11.5% 26.9% 24.1% 50.2% 12.9% 22.9%
55-64 14.5% 19.2% 24.3% 19.7% 20.2% 19.6%
65+ 66.2% 48.3% 41.1% 27.2% 64.7% 51.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Household Income

Less than $50,000 to $75,000 to More than Prefer not to Total
$50,000 less than less than $150,000 say
$75,000 $150,000
Q16 Gender Male 47% 44.6% 56.9% 59.1% 40.1% 49.5%
Female 53% 55.4% 43.1% 40.9% 59.9% 50.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Education High School
Degree or 36.4% 10% 9.1% 4.2% 21.6% 17.7%
less
S
ome 40.7% 45.5% 30.9% 29.8% 38.9% 37.4%
College
Bachelor"
acnelors 17.2% 33.5% 33.6% 38.2% 24.6% 28.5%
Degree
Graduate
Degree,
suchasa
Master’
asters 5.7% 11.1% 26.3% 27.9% 14.9% 16.4%
degree,
professional
degree, or
PhD
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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